
THE ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE COMPANY 

TOLEDO, OHIO 

PARTS LIST SPECIAL LETTER 

Date Sept. 14, 1937 

SUBJECT: R.i',DIO ROTORS 

TO AUTO-LIT� SERVICE STATIONS: 

Pages_l _Page No ._

l_ Serial No. PL-2 

Supersedes _______ _ 

Same as Manual Bulletin 
IG-13 

As a result of a demand from our field organization we have from time to 
time made up special radio rotors for our more popular types of distributors. 
These rotors carry a longer contact arm than the standard rotor so as to re­
duce to a minimum the length of spark between the rotor tip and the distribu­
tor cap terminals. Not only does this shorter gap reduce to a minimum igni­
tion interference in the radio but it also reduces the amount of resistance 
which must be over come by the ignition coil secondary current where radio 
suppressors are used in the secondary circuit. 

The radio rotors can easily be identified by the letter "R" stamped on 
the outer end of the rotor contact strip. 

The following list shows the radio rotors now carried in stock together 
with the standard production rotor which they will replace. 

RADIO ROTORS to replace PRODUC'I'IOI� ROTORS 

IG3-1002B 
IGH-1041A 
IGF-1016A 
IGS-1016A 

IGB-1002, IG3-1002C 
IGH-1041 
IGP-1016 
IGS-1016 

In the above list you will note there is no radio rotor to be used in 
place of our current IGB-1239 rotor. \illile we at one time carried an IGB­
l239A radio rotor this has now been dropped in view of the fact that the 
standard IGB-1239 rotor has been changed to the same dimensions as the radio 
rotor. 

These special radio rotors are now available thru your regular source of 
supply and are recommended for use on cars equipped with radios. 

HDH:LEK 

PRINTED IN 

Yours very truly , 
THE ELECTRIC ADTO-LIT::!: CC:.TANY 

Parts and Service Division 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
FILE IN 

EQUIPMENT II PARTS LIST BINDER 





THE ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE CO_MPAlVY 

TOLEDO, 0/110 

PARTS LIST SPECIAL LETTER 

Date July 28, 1941 Pages_l_Page No _l_ Serial No. PL-4 

SUBJECT: DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLIES Supersedes-------

A change has been made in the construction of distributor drive shafts 
and distributor cam assemblies. The weight carrying plate is now welded to 
the shaft and the yoke is now welded to the cam where formerly these parts 
were staked together, This chang� is effective on all part§ now being manu­
factured. These two styles of construction a re interchangeable if the proper 
washers are used. It is necessary in some assemblies that the anti-rattle 
spring be changed. 

The illustrations below show the differences in appearance of the two 
types of construction. In Figure 1 "A" is a drive shaft with the plate staked 
to the shaft while "B" is en assembly with the welded construction. Figure 
2 illustrates the difference in cam assemblies between t he staked construction 
"A" and the welded cohstruotion "B". 

��A" 

"Bn 

It is suggested that a suppl7 of the necessary washers and springs to 
service both types of shafts or cams be obtained. These washers and springs 
with their applications are tabulated below: 

Thrust washer between distributor base and weight carrying plate: 

IGC,IGE,IGS,IGT,IGW Types 
IGB,IGC,IGE,IGH,IGK,IGL,IGM, 
IGO,IGP,IGR,IGS,IGT Types 
IGW 

Thrust washer between weight 

IGC,IGE,IGH,IGK,IGP,IGR, 
IGS,IGT Types 
IGW 
IGW 

Anti-Rattle Spring - L.H. 
- R.H. 

Staked Shafts 
IG-90 

IGB-162 
IGW-46 

Welded Shafts 
IGS-104 

IGS-104 

IGS-104 

carrying plate and cam assembly: 

Staked Shafts Welded Shafts 

IGK-26 IGS-99 

IGW-36 
IGW-59 

Staked Cam 
IGE-36 
IGE-35 

IGW-92 
IGW-92 

Welded Cam 
IGT-69 
IGT-70 

It is not necessary to change to a welded type cam if a welded shaft is 
used, It is only necessary to change the two washers as indicated. Likewise 
when a welded cam is installed on either a staked or welded s haft it is only 
necessary to change the anti-rattle spring provided that this part is used in 
the assembly being w orked on. 

PRINTED IN 
UNITED STATES Of AMERICA 

FILE IN 
EQUIPMENT & PARTS LIST BINDEit 





THE ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE COMPANY 

TOLEDO, OHIO 

PARTS LIST SPECIAL LETTER 

Date July 1, \.-"'-9-"'--54�- Pages_1_Page No._1_ Serial No. PL-5 

SUBJECT: Replacement of IAU-3076LA by IBB-2015R Supersedes ______ _ 

The IAU -3076LA has been used on 8 cylinder distributors up until late 1953.. Since that 
time the IBB-2015R has been usedo Either of these condensers can be mounted on the 
breaker plate. 

Figure 1 illustrates the method of installing both condenserso As will be noted, the 
mounting is the same but the leads are connected to different primary terminals. 
When installing the IBB-2015R, the breaker arm spring and connector are placed 
against the outside of the lug with the condenser strap next. The terminal of the 
primary lead is then placed over the lug, connector and strap. 

The illustration shows the IAZ-2004R breaker plate, however, it applies to other 
double breaker 8 cylinder distributors which have similar contact and condenser 
installation. 

IBB-2015R 

Figure 1 

PRINTED IN FILE IN 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA EQUIPMENT & PARTS LIST BINDER 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAD-4000 SERIES DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LISTS IAD-4000 Series 

(Issued 12- 12-56) 

Model No. 

IAD-4001 
IAD-4003 
IAD-4005A 
IAD-4006 
IAD-4007 
IAD-4008 
IAD-4008A 
IAD-4009 
IAD-4010A 
IAD-4010C 
IAD-4010D 
IAD-4011 
IAD-4011A 
IAD-4012A 
IAD-4015 
IAD-4016A 
IAD-4017A 
IAD-4018 
IAD-4018A 
IAD-4019A 
IAD-4019A-1 
IAD-4020A 
IAD-4020B 
IAD-4023A 
IAD-4024 
IAD-4025 
IAD-4026A 
IAD-4026C 
IAD-4027 
IAD-4027A 
IAD-4028A 
IAD-4029 
IAD-4029-1 
IAD-4029A 
IAD-4029A-1 
IAD-4030 
IAD-4031 
IAD-4032 
IAD-4033 
IAD-4033A 
IAD-4034 
IAD·4034A 
IAD-4035 
IAD-4036A 
IAD-4037 
IAD-4038 
IAD-4039-1 
IAD-4040-1 
IAD-4041 
IAD-4042 
lAD-4043 
IAD-4043A 
IAD-4044 

No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

4 National Farm Mach. 
6 Ward LaFrance, Continental 
6 Federal, Studebaker Tr. ,Reo Tr. ,Hercules 
6 Autocar, White 
6 Federal, Diamond T. , Oshkosh, Ken worth 
4 Willys, Ford 
4 Willys 
6 Hall Scott 
4 B.F. Avery 
4 B.F. Avery 
4 Hercules 
6 Waukesha 
6 Southern 
6 John Deere, Hercules 
6 Buda 
6 Diamond T. , Crown Body, Hercules 
6 Autocar 
4 Continental 
4 Continental 
6 Diamond T. , Hercules 
6 Diamond T. 
4 Continental, Massey-Harris 
4 Massey-Harris 
4 B. F. Avery 
4 Cockshutt Plow 
6 Diamond T., Worthington 
6 Diamond T. , Continental 
6 Diamond T. , Continental 
6 Massey-Harris 
6 Massey-Harris, Worthington 
4 Aerco, Continental 
4 Continental, Hall Scott 
4 Continental 
4 Continental 
4 Continental 
4 Massey-Harris 
4 Hercules 
6 Buda, LeTourneau 
6 Continental 
6 Continental 
6 Maxim Mtr., Hercules 
6 Diamond T. 
6 Diamond T. 
4 Wisconsin 
4 Hercules 
4 Crosley (Industrial) 
6 Chrysler (Industrial) 
6 Chrysler (Industrial) 
4 Willys 
2 Lycoming 
4 Cockshutt, Co-op 
4 Hercules 
6 Hercules 

File in Priatecl ia u.s. A. Equipmenc & Pans Lise Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Rotor 

Cap 

!1 
.Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Assembly No 

IAD-4001 
IAD-4003 
IAD-4005A 
IAD-4006 
IAD-4007 

!AD-4008 
IAD-4008A 
IAD-4009 
!AD-4010A 
IAD-4010C 

IAD-4010D 
IAD-4011 
IAD-4011A 
IAD-4012A 
IAD-4015 

IAD-4016A 
1AD-4017A 
IAD-4018 
IAD-4018A 
IAD-4019A 

IAD-4019A-1 
IAD-4020A 
IAD-4020B 
IAD-4023A 
IAD-4024 

IAD-4025 
IAD-4026A 
IAD-4026C 
IAD-4027 
IAD-4027A 

IAD·4028A 
IAD-4029 
IAD-4029·1 
IAD-4029A 
IAD-4029A-1 

IAD-4030 
IAD-4031 
IAD-4032 
IAD-4033 
IAD-4033A 

IAD-4034 
IAD-4034A 
IAD-4035 
IAD-4036A 
IAD-4037 

lAD - 4038 
lAD-4039-1 
lAD - 4040-1 
lAD - 4041 
IAD-4042 

lAD - 4043 
!AD-4043A 
IAD-4044 

Breaker 
Cap Rotor Contact Set Condenser Plate Assy. 

IG-1324D IG-1657R !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
!GC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
!GC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 !AD-2004 
!GC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
!GC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 !GS-1016B IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IG8-1016B IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 

!GC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
!GC-11078 IGS-1016B lG"-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324E IG-1657R IG'>-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324E IG·l657R !GP·3028F8 !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
!GC-11078 !GS-1016B IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IGC-1107S IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
!G-1324D !G-1657R !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
!G-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

!GC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP-3028F8 !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-1324D IG-1657R !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324E IG-1657R !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324E IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324E IG-1657R !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324E !G-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-1324E IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IGC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
!GC-1!078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
!GC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657RA IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028FS !GW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028F! !GW-3139 lAD-2004 
IGC-1!07! IG8-1016B IGP- 3028F! IGW-3139 !AD - 2004 
IGC-1!078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028F! IGW-3139 lAD-2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028F! IGW-3139 lAD-2004 
IG-1324G IG-1657R IGP- 3028F! !GW-3139 lAD - 2004 

IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028F! IGW-3139 !AD - 2004 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028F! !GW-3139 lAD - 2004 
IGC-1!07! IGS-1016B IGP-3028F! IGW-3139 lAD-2004 

See Miscellaneous Parts Section for Tachometer Drive Gears. 
* See Miscellaneous Parts Section for other Bearings. 

Bearings 
Base Assy. (2) Used 

IAD-20010 IG-579A 
IAD-2019 IG-579A 
IAD-2019 IG-579A 
IAD-2019 IG-579A 
IAD-2020 IG-579A 

IAD-20010 IG-579A 
!AD-20010 IG-579A 
IAD-2023 IG-579A 
IAD-20010 IG-579A 
!AD-20010 IG-579A 

IAD-20010 !G-579A 
!AD-2020 IG-579A 
IAD-2020 IG-579A 
IAD-2020 IG-579A 
!AD-2020 IG-579A 

IAD-2029 !G-579A 
IAD-2040 IG-579A 
IAD-2042 IG·579A 
IAD-2042 IG-579A 
IAD-20010 IG·579A 

IAD-20010 IG-579A 
IAD-20010 IG-579A 
IAD-20010 IG-579A 
IAD-20010 IG-579A 
IAD-20010 !G·579A 

IAD-2018A !G-579A 
IAD·2018A !G·579A 
IAD-2018A IG-579A 
IAD-2042 IG·579A 
IAD-2042 IG·579A 

IAD-20010 IG-579A 
IAD-2044 *GBF-79A 
IAD-2044 *GBF·79A 
IAD-2044 *GBF-79A 
IAD-2044 *GBF-79A 

IAD-2042 IG·579A 
IAD-2001D IG-579A 
IAD-2060 *IG-579A 
IAD-2044 *GBF-79A 
IAD-2044 *GBF-79A 

IAD-2061 *IG-579A 
IAD-2061 *IG·579A 
IAD-2062 *IG-579A 
IAD-2020 IG-579A 
IAD-2020 IG·579A 

lAD-2066 IG- 579A 
!AD-2021 IG-579A 
!AD-2021 IG-579A 
!AD-2069 IG-579A 
lAD-2020 IG-579A 

!AD-2020 IG-579A 
!AD- 2020 IG-579A 
!AD - 2020 IG-579A 

Condenser 
Contact Set 

Gear 

Weight 
Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate Coupling 

Weight 
Drive Shaft Spring Set 

IGS-1171LB I G-636QS 
IGS-1053LE !GE-30CS 
!GS-1180R IGB-3518 
!GC-1130RE IGE-248 
IGS-1053RE IGE-248 

IG8-1134LA IGB-3508 
IGS-1134LA IG-8848 
IG8·1152R !GB-3528 
!GS-1180R !GE-30JS 
IGS·1180R !GE·30S 

IGS-1180R IGE•30S 
IGC-1130RE IG-7758 
IGS-1053RE !GB-2848 
IGS-1180R !GE-248 
IGS-1053RE IG-784S 

IG8·1164R !GE-248 
IG8-1180R IGC-2138 
!GS-1171LB !GB-327F8 
!GS-1171LB IGC-42L8 
IGS-1180R !GE-298 

IGS-1180R IGE-298 
IGS·1151L IG-784AS 
IGS-1151L IGB-327DS 
IGS-1180R IGB-29288 
IGS-1053RB IG-636AS 

I !GS-1150LA IGB-317AS 
IGS-1180R !GB-327KS 
IGS-1180R IGB-284ES 
!GS-1053LD !GB-265AS 
IGS-1053LD !G-884AS 

IGS·ll51RC IG-8848 
IAD-1056R IGB·327FS 
IAD-1056R !GB-327F8 
IAD-1056R IGE-298 
IAD-1056R IGE-298 

IGS-1171LB IG-727AS 
IG8·1180R IGB-210DS 
!GS·1174R !GB-2068 
IAD-1056R !GB-327ES 
IAD-10p6R IGB-328LS 

IGS·1191R IGB-2088 
!G8·1191R IGB-2088 
IGS-1197L IGB-327BS 
IGS-1180L IGC-2118 
IGS·1201R IGC-:ov1S 

IGS-1202L IGC-2038 
IG8-1113RE IG-636H8 
IG8-1112RE IG-636N8 
IG8-1134LD IG-8848 
IG8-1180L IG-8178 

IG8-1180R IGB-2528 
IG8-1180R !GB-2528 
IG8-1180R IGB- 2528 

Cam & 

Stop Plate 

!AD ·1100L-1 
IAD-1100LA 
IAD-1100R 
IAD-1100RA 
IAD-1100RG 

IAD-1100LB·1 
IAD-1100LB-1 
IAD-1100R 
IAD-1100RB-1 
IAD-1100RC-1 

!AD-1100RC-1 
IAD-1100RC 
IAD·1100RL 
IAD-1100RG 
IAD-1100RB 

IAD-1100RE 
IAD-1100RG 
IAD-1100LD-1 
IAD-1100LF·l 
IAD-1100RH 

IAD·1100RH 
IAD·1100LE-1 
IAD-1100LA-1 
IAD-11 OORD-1 
IAD-1100RE-1 

IAD-1100LE 
IAD-1100RJ 
IAD·1100RL 
IAD-1100LF 
IAD-1100LF 

IAD·llOORA-1 
IAD-1100RC-1 
IAD·1100RC·1 
IAD•1100RG·1 
IAD-1100RG-1 

IAD-llOOLG-1 
IAD-llOORG-1 
1AD-1100RN 
IAD·1100RP 
IAD-1100RN 

IAD-1100RE 
IAD-1100RE 
IAD-1100LE 
IAD-1100LH-1 
IAD-llOORC-1 

lAD-1100LJ-1 
IAD-1100RH 
IAD-1100RB 
!AD-l!OOLB-
!AD-llOOL-4 

lAD-1100RH-1 
!AD - l!OORH-1 
IAD-l!OORL 

Gear or 
Coupling 

!G-644 
IG-644A 
GE-418 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -

GE-81 
- - -
- - -

GE-80 
GE-82 
!G-644 
IG-644 
GE-418 

GE-418 
GE-68 
GE-68 

- - -
IG-.644 

IGC-1180 
GE-83 
GE-83 
!G-644 
IG-644 

GE-79 
IAD-50 
IAD-50 
IAD-50 
!AD-50 

IG-644 
- - -

t- - -
IAD-50 
lAD-50 

t- - -
tGE-80 
tiGC-1180 
GE-89 

- - -

- -
- -
- - -
- - -
- -

IAD-72 
- -

- - -



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

A 

B 

A 

0 
A B 

Name 

ARM, ADVANCE 

BEARINGS 
(A) Ball, S.A.E. U02, Tach. Drive 
(B) Bronze Shaft & Coupling 

I::J BRACKETS 

fJo ,·, (B) Breaker Plate Mtg. 
""·· (C) Cap Spring 

C (A) Coil 

BUSHING INSULATING TERMINAL STUD 

CLIP CONTACT ARM SPRING 

COIL, Ignition 

COLLARS 
(A) Dist. Shaft 
(B) Dist. Shaft 

CONNECTOR, Terminal Stud 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

COUPLING, Shaft & Coupling Assy, 

COVERS 
(A) Plate, Shaft & Coupling 
(B) Tachometer Shaft Housing 

CUP, Grease 

GASKET, Oil Seal 

INSULATION, Terminal Stud (Inner) 

KEY, Woodruff #212 

LOCKW ASHERS 
(B) Advance Arm, 1/4 
(B) Coil Bracket Sc. #10 0 (C) Condenser & Clamp Sc. #6 
(C) Connector Sc. #6 
(A) Gear Sc. 

C (B) Terminal Sc. ,Base no 
(B) Terminal Stud no 

A O Da NUTS 
(B) Bracket Coil, Sq. #10-32 
(A) Terminal Stud, Hex. #10-32 

tt!_ OILERS � (A) Sleeve Oiler 

A B (B) Elbow Oiler 

"0" Ring 

PLATE, Breaker 

PLATE ASSEMBLY, SEAL 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. No. Used 
IAT-44 
IG-1860A 
IG-1860A-1 
IG-2860A-3 
IG-2902F-4 
IGB-1154B 
IGB-2296A 
IGC-2024AE-15 
IGC-2024F-3 
IGC-2024F-19 
IGC-2024N-2 
IGC-2052 
IGC-2155 
IGE-69 
IGS-114 
IGS-1020 
IGS-1020-1 
IGS-1080 
IGS-2020-1 
IGS-2020-5 

x-294 
IAD-58 

IAD-9 
IAD-14 
I AD-45 

IAD-10 

IG-676 

CR-6005 

IGB-199 
IGS·19S 

IAD-7 

IG-514 

lAD-55 

IAD-51 
IGS-38 

X-382 

IAD-57 

GE-47 
GE-48 

IAD-8 

X-1460A 

12X-199 
X-196 
12X-194 
12X-194 
IAD-49 
X-196 
12X-196 

X-794 
8X-173 

X-490A 

X-1590 

XA-744W 

IAD-1004 

IAD-2015 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

2 
2 
2 

1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 

IAD-4041 
IAD-4038 
IAD-4028A 

Used on 

IAD-4001,IAD-4010A, C,D,IAD-4018, A,IAD-4020A, B 
IAD-4007 
IAD-4027, A, IAD-4030 
IAD-4019A 
IAD•4019A-1 
IAD-4015 
IAD-4032 
IAD-4011, A, IAD-4012A ,IAD-4023A 
IAD-4003 
IAD-4016A,IAD-4034, A 
IAD-4009 
IAD-4039-1,IAD-4040-1 
IAD-4005A, IAD-4024 ,IAD-4031 
IAD-4025, IAD-4026A, C, IAD-4035 
IAD-4008,A 
IAD•4006 
IAD-4017A 

lAD -403 2, IAD-4034 , A, IAD-403 5 
IAD-4029, ·1, A, A·1,IAD-4033, A 

All 
All 
IAD-4029, A,IAD-4033,A 

All 

All 

IAD-4029, A,IAD-4033,A 

IAD-4008,A,IAD-4038,IAD-4041 
IAD-4039-1 ,IAD-4040-1 

All 

All 

IAD-4029, -1, A, A-1,IAD-4033,A 

IAD-4029, -1,A,A-1,IAD-4033 ,A 
IAD-4032, IAD-4034, A ,IAD-4035 

IAD-4017A,IAD-4018, A, IAD-4027, A,IAD-4029, -1, A-1, A, 
IAD-4030,1AD-4032, IAD-4033, A, IAD-4034 

IAD-4029, -1, A, A-1,IAD-4033, A 

IAD-4032, IAD-4034, A, IAD-4035 
IAD-4032 ,IAD-4034, A ,IAD-4035 

All 

IAD-4029, -1, A, A-1, IAD-4033, A 

IAD-4039-1 ,IAD-4040-I,IAD-4041 
IAD-4029, A,IAD-4033, A 
All 
All 
IAD-4029, -1, A, A·1,IAD·4033, A 
IAD-4003, IAD-4006, IAD-40I 7A 
All 

IAD-4029,A,IAD-4033, A 
All 

IAD-4001 Thru IAD-4016A ,IAD-4019A, A-1, 
IAD-4023A, IAD-4024, IAD-4025, IAD-4026, A, C, 
1AD-4028A, IAD-403I, 4036A, 4037,4038,4041,4042,4043, A, 4044 
IAD-4020A, B, IAD-4039·1 , IAD-4040-1 

. 

IAD-4008,A, lAD-4041 

All 

All 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

A 

A 

B 

A B 

"i ''f.· 
II 1 
fl l 
lU 

. 

C D 

�II j' A J/ B 1' C, 

A 
c 

c 

D 

) 
A 

·A 
-...._/ '-J F 

E G 

61 
H 

0 
1 

(# t£12 &! 
A B 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Con't.) 

Name 

PLUGS 
(B) Rubber, Hole Vent. 

(A) Shaft & Coupling 

POINTER, Advance Arm 

RIVETS 
(A) Coupling 
(A) Gear or Collar 
(A) Gear or Collar 
(A) Gear or Collar 

(A) Coupling 
(B) Cap Spring Nracket 
(A) Coupling 

SCREWS 
(A) Advance Arm Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
(B) Advance Arm 
(D) Base, Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
(D) Breaker Contact (Lock) #8-32x3/16 
(D) Breaker Plate Mtg. , Fill. Hd.*l0-32x5/16 
(A) Clamp Spring, Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
(B) Coil Bracket Mtg. Flat Hd. tl/4-20x5/8 
(D) Coil Bracket, Fill. Hd. #10-32x3/4 
(D) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
(C) Connector, Rd. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
(B) Cover Plate, Flat Hd. #10-32x7/16 
(A) Follower Gear, Hex. Hd. tl0-32x3/8 

SEAL, Oil 

SHAFTS 
(C) Shaft, Shaft & Coupling Assy. 
(A) Shaft & Coupling 
(A) Shaft & Coupling 
(B) Shaft, Drive Tachometer 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACER, Cam 

SPRINGS 
(C) Anti-Rattle 

(C) Anti-Rattle 

(B) Cap Clamp 
(A) Contact, Dlst. Cap 
(D) Fr:otion 

STUD, Terminal #10-32x15/16 

WASHERS 
(D) Advance Arm (Plain) 
(1) Felt, Seal Plate 
(H) Insulating, Terminal Stud 
(D) Clamp sc. (Plain) #6 
(D) Contact Lock Sc. (Plain) #8 
(D) Terminal Stud (Plain) flO 
(C) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(C) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(G) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 
(A) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 
(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(F) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 

(L) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(B) Thrust,Shaft & Coupling Assy. 
(K) Thrust, Tachometer Shalt 
(A) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Inner (Upper) 
(A) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Outer (Upper) 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 

Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Oiler 

(B) Felt, Oller 

Part No. 

IGS-32 

IAD-48 

IGS-21 

SW- 213 
GJ-236 
LAD-43 
SW- 213 

XA-850 
X-525 
XA-839 

8X-86 
X-61 
8X-872 
8X-884 
X-2878 
IGC-175 
8X-79 
8X-118 
ax-1546 
8X-301 
8X-61 
8X-1523 

XA-654 

lAD-52 
IAD-1052 
IAD-1052A 
IGS-148 ' 

IG-680 

IGS-99 

IGT-69 

IGT-70 

IGZ-9 
IG-515A 
IAT-55 

IGL-8A 

sw-634 
IAD-12 
IGL-9 
ax-353 
8X-350 
8X-183A 
IG-816 

IG-816A 

IAC-104 
IGS-104 
IAD-46 
IAD-46A 
IG-90 

IG-313 
lAD-54 
IGS-39 
IA0-10 
IA0-11 

IGC-2168L 

IGC-2168R 

IGH-28 
IGS-117 

IGS-117A 

No. Used 

1 
4 
1 

1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Used on 

IAD-4005A, IAD-4012A,IAD-4027 ,A,IAD-4033, A, 
IAD-4037 ,IAD-4038 ,IAD-4040-1, IAD-4043 , A, 4044 
IAD-4029, -1, A, A-1,IAD-4033, A 

IAD-4005A , IAD-4024, IAD-4025, IAD-4026A, C, 
IAD-4031, IAD-403 5 

lAD - 4001, lAD- 4003, lAD- 4006, lAD. 4007 
lAD - 4005A, lAD - 4011A, IAD4012A, lAD - 4019A, lAD- 4019A-1 
lAD- 4016A, lAD - 4034A 
lAD - 4008, A, 40IOC, 4018,:A, 4020A, B, 4023A, 4024, 
lAD - 4025, 4026A, C, 4027, A, 4028A, 4030, 4032, 4033, A, 
lAD- 4034, A, lAD - 4035 (2), 4036A, 4039-1,4040-1,4041 
lAD - 4043 
All 
IAD-4029 -1 A A-1 

IAD-4039-1 ,IAD-4040-1 ,IAD-4041 
IAD-4009 
IAD-4003 ,IAD-4006,1AD-4017A 
All 
All 
All 
IAD-4029, A ,IAD-4033, A 
IAD-4029, A,IAD-4033, A 
All 
All 
IAD-4029, -1, A, A-1,IAD-4033, A 
IAD-4029, -1,A, A-1,IAD-4033, A 

IAD-4029, -1, A-1, IAD-4033, A 

IAD-4029, -1, A, A-1,1AD-4033, A 
IAD-4033,A 
IAD-4029, -1,A,A-1 
1AD-4032,IAD-4034 A IAD-4035 

All 

All 

IAD-4008, A,IAD-4018 ,IAD-4020A, B,IAD-4025,IAD-4027, 
A,IAD-4030,IAD-4035,IAD-4036A ,JAD-4041 
IAD-4010C, D,IAD-4011, A,IAD-4016A,IAD-4017A, 
IAD-4023A, IAD-4024 ,IAD-4026A, C, IAD-4028A, 
IAD-4029, -1, A, A-1,JAD-4031,IAD-4032,IAD-4033, A, 
IAD-4034,A,IAD-4037 ,IAD-4043 ,A, lAD- 4044 
All 
All 

IAD-4008,A ,IAD-4041 

All 

IAD-4039-1,IAD-4040-1 ,IAD-4041 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
IAD-4001,IAD-4003 ,IAD-4007 ,IAD-4008, A, IAD-4010A, C, D, 
IAD-4017A,JAD-4018 Thru IAD-4028A,IAD-4030, 
IAD-4031, IAD-4032,IAD-4035 
IAD-4001,IAD-4005A ,IAD-4006, IAD-4010A, C, D, 
IAD-4011, A, IAD-4012A, IAD-4015 ,IAD-4020A, B ,IAD-4028A 
IAD-4029, -1,A, A-1,IAD-4033, A 
IAD-4001 Thru IAD-4028A,IAD-4030,4031,4039-1, 4040-1,4041 
IAD-4029, -1, A,A-1,IAD-4033, A 
IAD-4029, -1, A,A-1,1AD-4033, A 
IAD-4001,IAD-4003, IAD-4005A ,IAD-4006 ,IAD-4007, 
IAD-4008,A,IAD-4010A, thru IAD-4028A,IAD-4030,IAD-4031, 
IAD-4032 (2),IAD-4034 (2),IAD-4034A (2) ,IAD-4035 (2). 
IAD-4036A,IAD-4039-1 ,IAD-4040-I,IAD-4041,4042,4043 , A,4044 
IAD-4009 
IAD-4029, -1, A-1,IAD-4033, A 
IAD-4032 ,IAD-4034, A,IAD-4035 
IAD-4036A,IAD-4037,IAD-4038 ,IAD-4042,1AD-4043 , A, 4044 
IAD-4036A,IAD-4037,1AD-4038 ·,IAD-4042,IAD-4043 , A, 4044 

1AD-4001,IAD-4003 ,IAD-4008, A; IAD-4018, A,IAD-4020A, B, 
IAD-4025, IAD-4027, A, IAD-4030, IAD-4035, IAD-4036A, 
IAD-4038 ,IAD-4041 ,IAD-4042 
IAD-4005A,IAD-4006,IAD-4009,IAD-4010A Thru IAD-4017A, 
IAD-4019A, A-1, IAD-4023A,IAD-4024, IAD-4026A, C ,  
IAD-4028A,IAD-4029; -1, A ,  A-1 Thru IAD-4034A. 
IAD-4037 ,IAD-4039-1 ,IAD-4040-1 ,lAD- 4043, A, 4044 

All 
IAD-4008, A,IAD-4009, IAD-4010A, C, IAD-4016A, IAD-4019A, 
IAD-4020A, B,IAD-4023A ,IAD-4024, IAD-4025 ,IAD-4036A, 
IAD-4037 ,IAD-4038, IAD-4039-1, 4040-1,4041,4042,4043 , A, 4044 
IAD-4018, A,JAD-4030 

* USE AS REQUIRED. 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GB-31 1 
GE-68A 1 

lAD - 1100RK-1 1 

lAD - 2004 1 
IAD-1004 1 

IG-676 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028FS 1 

IGW- 3139 1 
12X-194 2 

8X-350 1 

8X-353 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

lAD-2015 1 
IAD-12 1 
IAD-2017 1 
IAD-7 1 
IAD-8 1 

IAD-9 2 

IAD-10 1 

IAD-14 2 
IG-579A 2 

IGL-8A 1 

IGL-9 1 

IGZ-9 2 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-196 2 

X-525 4 
IG- 94 5 
IG-680 1 

lAD-4101A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Rivet, Gear 
Gear, Follower, Dist. 
Cam & Stop Plate, 
4 Cyl. R. H. 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact 
Arm 
Screw, Brkr. S!'ring 
Clamp, Hex. Hd. 
#6-32x5/16 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
CONDENSER 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
& Clamp Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. 
Contact Lock Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Sc., #6 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Plate Assy. , Seal 
Washer, Felt 

Baee Assy. , Dist. 
Connector, Term. Stud 
Insulation, Term. Stud, 
Inner 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate 
Mtg. 
Bushing, Insulating, 
Term. Stud 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
BEARING, ABS, 
BRONZE 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IG-816 1 
IG-1324D 1 
IG- 514 1 
IG-515A 1 
IG-1657R 1 
IG-1860A-1 1 

IGB-328CS 1 
IGC-2168R ·2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-117A 1 
IGS-1151R 1 
IGZ-90 1 

12.X-194 1 
8X-301 1 

X-382 1 
X-2878 2 

lAD - 4101A 
(Issued 9-14-56) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Arm, Advance 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Wick, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Lockwasher, Connector Sc. #6 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3/16 
Cup, Grease, 1/8 Pipe 
Screw, Brkr. Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

Stud, Terminal, UNIT APPLICATION 
Primary 
Washer, Insulating, IAD-4101A 
Term. Stud 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Nut, Term. Stud, 
Hex. #10- 32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Rivet, Tubular 

Terminal, H. T. Wire 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

J.l. Case 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAD-4201,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAD-4201,-1 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
IAD-llOOR-2 1 Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. 

Plate Assy., Breaker IAD-2004 1 
IAD-1004 1 Plate, Breaker 
IG-676 1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 

Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
CONDENSER 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028FS 
IGW-3139 

8X-350 

BX-353 

BX-884 

X-1012 

8X-1546 

IAD-2015 
IAD-12 
IAD-2021A 
IAD-7 
IAD-8 
IAD-10 

IG-579A 
IGL-8A 
IGL-9 
IGS-117 

BX-173 
8X-183A 

12X-196 
X-1590 

IG-90 

IG-94 
IG-680 

1 
1 
1 Washer, Plain, Contact 

Lock Screw, # 8 
1 Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 

#6 
1 Screw, Lock Breaker 

Contact Fill. Hd. #8-32x3J16 
2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 

Hd. #6-32x5j32 
1 Plate Assy ., Seal 
1 Washer, Felt 
1 Base Assy., Dist. 
1 Connector, Term. Stud 
1 Insulation Term. Stud, Inner 
1 Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
2 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
1 Stud, Terminal 
1 Washer, Ins., Term, Stud 
1 Wick, Felt 
1 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
1 Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 

#10 
1 Lockwasher, Term, Stud, #10 
1 Oiler, Press in, 1/4 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
7 Terminal, H.T. Wire 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

IAD-4201 
IAD-4201-1 

Arm. 
Advance 

None 
IGS-114 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGC-1107S 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

* 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-2113RA 1 

IG-636HS 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGS-1113R 1 
SW-213 1 

* 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-301 1 

* 1 

X-2878 2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Conta ct 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 

Wick, Felt , Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Arm, Advance 
ROTOR 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 

Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd,, 1/4-20x1j2 
Lockwasher, Connector 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd,, 
#6-32x3/16 
Washer, Skpf., Advance 
Arm. Mtg., 1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd., #10-32x5j16 
1 2 3 4 5 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Screw 

None 
8X-85 

I U NIT 

Washer 

None 
X-1711 

APPLICATION 

1
-
IAD-4201,-1 Chrysler Industrial 

(Issued 1-22-48) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed."" 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



IAD04201-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS ILLUSTRATION 

IG-1456� 
BX-301\ � 

12X-l94 -!!*I 
IAD-7 

IAD-8 

IGL-9 

IGL-8A 

BX-1546 

IAD-12 

X-1012 

IGW-3139 

IGP-3028FS 

1590 

-579A 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IAD-llOORA-2 1 
IAD-2004 1 
IAD-1004 1 

IG-676 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028FS 1 
IGW-3139 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-353 1 

8X-884 1 

X-1012 2 

8X-1546 1 

IAD-2015 1 
IAD-12 1 
IAD-2021 1 
IAD-7 1 
IAD-8 1 
IAD-10 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGL-8A 1 
IGL-9 1 
IGS-117 1 

BX-173 1 
8X-183A 1 

12X-196 1 

X-1590 1 

IAD-4203,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAD-4203,-1 

Name of Part 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl,, R.H. 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Condenser 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill Hd. #8-32x3j16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc., #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg,, Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5 /32 

Plate Assy., Seal 
Washer, Felt 

Base Assy., Dist. 
Connector, Term. Stud 
Insulation, Term. Stud, Inner 
Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Stud, Terminal, #10-32x15/1 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
Wick, Felt 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Washer, Lock, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Oiler, Press in, 1/4 

Assembly 
No. 

IAD-4203 
IAD-4203-1 

Arm, Advance 

None 
IGS-114 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

IG-94 7 Terminal, H. T. Wire 
IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

IGC-11078 1 Cap Assy., Dist. 
IG-514 1 Contact, Plunger 
IG-515A 1 Spring, Contact 

IGS-32 1 Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 
IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGS-104 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
* 1 Arm, Advance 

IGS-1016B 1 Rotor 
IGS-2112RA 1 Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

IG-636NS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
IG-1456 2 Weight, Governor 

IGS-1112R 1 Shaft, Drive 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 

* 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. Hd. 
1j4-20x5j8 

12X-194 1 Lockwasher, Connector Sc., #6 
BX-301 1 Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 

#6-32x3j16 
* 1 Washer, Advance Arm, Skpf. 1/4 

X-2878 2 Screw, Br�aker Plate Mtg., 
Fill Hd. #10-32x5j16 

* See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Screw 

None 
8X-86 

Washer 

None 
12X-199 

(Issued 7 -13-48) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled a. needed." 

Equir.nent & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

• 1 
IAD-2004 1 
IAD-1004 1 

IG-676 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028FS 1 
IGW-3139 1 

BX-350 1 

BX-353 1 

BX-884 1 

X-1012 2 

BX-1546 1 

IAD-2015 1 
IAD-12 1 
IAD-2059 1 
IAD-7 1 
IAD-8 1 
IAD-10 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGL-8A 1 
IGL-9 1 

BX-173 2 

8X-183A 1 
12X-196 2 

X-490A 1 

Assembly 
No. 

IAD-4204 
IAD-4204A 
IAD.:..4204B 

IAD-4204,A,B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAD-4204,A,B 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. L.H. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Screw, Spring, Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Screw 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Plate Assy ., Seal 
Washer, Felt 

Base Assy., Dist. 
Connector, Term. Stud 
Insulation, Term. Stud, Inner 
Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Stud, Terminal, #10-32x15j1 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud, 
Outer 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Washer, Term. Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud,#10 
Oiler, Press in, 1/4 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 7 
IG-644 1 
IG-680 1 
IG-816 1 
IG-2860A 1 

IGC-1107S 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-1016B 1 
* 

IG-2456 
IGS-1053L 

* 

* 

SW-213 
12X-194 

8X-301 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

X-2878 2 

1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Arm, Advance 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
ROTOR 
Shaft Governor Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Coupling, Drive Shaft 
Lockwasher, Connector Sc., #6 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3j16 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
1 2 3 4 5 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Cam & Stop Shaft & Gov. Spring Set Spring 
Plate Assembly Gov. Weight Anti-Rattle 

IAD-1100LC IGS-2053LX IGB-327GS IGT-69 
IAD-llOOLC IGS-2053LY IGB-327DS IGT-69 
IAD-llOOLB IGS-2053LZ IGC-42CS None 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAD-4204, A, B Continental 

(Issued 4-19-48) 
Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAD-4206 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAD-4206 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IAD-llOOLA-1 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 4 Cyl.,L.H. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker IAD-2004 1 

IAD-1004 1 Plate, Breaker 
IG-676 1 Clip; Spring, Contact Arm 

Screw, Spring Clamp, IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028FS 
IGW-3139 

X-194 

BX-350 

BX-353 

BX-884 

8X-1546 

IAD-2015 
IAD-12 
IAD-2042 
IAD-7 
IAD-8 
IAD-9 
IAD-10 
IAD-14 

IG-579A 
IGL-8A 

IGL-9 

IGZ-9 
BX-173 

8X-183A 

12X-196 

X-3-82 
X-525 

IG-90 

IG-94 
IG-644 

1 
1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Hex. Hd. #6-32x5j16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
CONDENSER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc., #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Sc., #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5 j32 

1 Plate Assy ., Seal 
1 Washer, Felt 
1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
1 Connector, Term. Stud 
1 Insulation, Term. Stud,Inner 
2 Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
1 Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
2 Bracket, Cap Spring 
2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
1 Stud, Terminal, 

#10-32x15j16 
1 

2 
2 

1 

2 

Washer, Ins., Term. Stud, 
Outer 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Term. Stud, Plain, 
#10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 

1 Cup, Grease 
4 Rivet, Tubular 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
5 Terminal, H.T. Wire 
1 Coupling, Drive, Dist. 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IG-680 1 
IG-816 1 
IG-1324E 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 
IG-1657R 1 
IG-2456 2 
IG-2860A-3 1 

IGE-29S 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
CAP ASSY., DISTRffiUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Weight, Governor 
Arm, Advance 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 

IGS-1171LA 
IGT-69 
SW-213 

12X-194 
8X-301 

1 Shaft, Drive 

X-2878 

UNIT 

1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Rivet, Coupling 
1 Lockwasher, Connector Sc., #6 
1 Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 

#6-32x3j16 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 

APPLICATION 

IAD-4206 Continental 

(Issued 10-11-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAD-4207A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAD-4207A 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

GE-79 1 Gear, Follower 
IAD-llOORA-1 1 Cam, & Stop Plate, 4 Cyl. R.H. 
IAD-2001 1 Base Assy., Dist. 
IAD-7 1 Connector, Term. Stud 
IAD-8 1 Insulation, Term. Stud Inner 
IAD-10 1 Bushing, Term. Stud 

IG-579A 2 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
IGL-8A 1 Stud, Terminal, 

IGL-9 
8X-173 

8X-183A 

X-196 
X-490A 

IAD-2004 
IAD-1004 

IG-676 
IGC-175 

1 
2 

1 

2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

IGP-3028FS 1 
IGW-3139 1 

8X-350 1 

SX-353 1 

8X-884 1 

X-1012 2 

SX-1546 1 

IAD-2015 1 
IAD-12 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 5 
IG-680 1 
IG-816 1 
IG-816A 1 
IG-1324D 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 
IG-1657R 1 
IG-1860A 1 

#10-32x15j16 
Washer, Ins,, Term. Stud 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex, 
#10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud,#lO 
Oiler, Press in, 1/4 

Plate Assy ., Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm. 
Screw, Spring, Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Condenser 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc,, 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc., #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg,, Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5J32 

Plate Assy., Seal 
Washer, Felt 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Cap Assy., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Rotor 
Arm, Advance 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-2151RA 1 
IG-1456 2 

l(.:B-284S 1 
IGS-1151RA 1 
IGT-70 1 

SW-213 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-301 1 

X-2878 2 

UNIT 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer Cam. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Upper 
Shaft & Gov. Assy, 

Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Gear 
Lockwasher, Connector, Sc., #6 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3j16 
Screw, Breaker Plate, Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 

APPLICATION 

IAD-4207A Continental 

(Issued 7 -13-48) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-82 

IAD-llOORG 

IAD-2015 

IAD-12 

IAD-2030 

IAD-32 

IAD-36 

IAD-1030 

IAD-1035 

IAD-30288 

IG-676 

IG-2671 

IGC-175 

SX-350 

BX-353 

SX-884 

X-1012 

BX-1546 

IAD-2040 

IAD-7 

IAD-8 

IAD-10 

IG-579A 

IGL-8 

IGL-9 

SX-173 

BX-183 

12X-196 

X-382 

IAD-4302A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAD-4302A 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 GEAR, FOLLOWER 
1 Cam & Stop Plate 6 Cyl. R.H. 
1 Plate Assy., Seal 
1 Washer, Felt 
1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 
1 Cover, Grease Retainer 
1 Packing 
1 Plate, Breaker 
1 Wick, & Spring Assy. 
1 CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
1 Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
1 CONDENSER 
1 Screw, Spring Clamp Hex. Hd., 

f7-32x5j16 
1 Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 

Sc., #8 
1 Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc.,#6 
1 Screw, Lock, Breaker Contact 

Fil. Hd. #8-32x3j16 
2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc., #6 
1 Serew, Condenser Mtg., Fil. 

Hd., f6-32x5J32 
1 Base Assy., Dist. 
1 Connector, Term. stud 
1 Insulation, Term. Stud, Inner 
1 Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
2 Bearing, Absorbent Bron.le 
1 Term., 110-32x15j16 
1 Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
2 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex., #10-32 
1 Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, flO 
2 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, flO 
1 Cup, Grease, 1/8 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 

IG-94 
IG-680 
IG-816 

IGC-1107S 
IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGS-32 
IGC-2130RZ 
IGC-1130RD 
IGC-2168R 
IGB-350S 
IGH-28 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 

IGS-1016B 
IGS-2020-5 

IGT-70 
SW-213 

12X-194 

12X-196 
BX-301 

8X-872 

X-2878 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 

Shaft, Lower 
7 Terminal, H.T. Wire 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance 

Arm 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 
1 Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
1 Shaft, Drive 
2 Weight, Assembly 
1 Spring, Set 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 

Shaft, Upper 
1 ROTOR 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Rivet, Gear 
1 Lockwasher, Connector Sc 

16 
1 Lockwasher, UO 

1 Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3/16 

1 Screw, Fil. Hd., #10-32x 
1/4 

2 Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Fil. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
1 2 3 4 5 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAD-4302A Autocar 

(Issued 8-14-47) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parrs List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAD-6000 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS lJST 

IAD-6000 Series 
(Issued 4-5-56) 

Model No. No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

IAD-6001-1A 6 Ward LaFrance 
IAD-6001-1B 6 Buda, Cockshutt Plow 
IAD-6001-1C 6 Federal, Ward LaFrance, Biederman, 

Diamond T, White 
IAD-6001-2A 6 Hercules, Speed Sprayer 
IAD-6001-2B 6 Biederman, Diamond T 
IAD-6001-2D 6 Continental 
IAD-6001-2F 6 Continental, Diamond T 
IAD-6001-2J 6 Ross Carrier 
IAD-6001-2L 6 Diamond T 

,�-

IAD-6001-2N 6 Maxim Motors 
IAD-6001-2R 6 Continental 
IAD-6001C 6 Bay City Shovel 
IAD-6001D 6 Hercules, Ross Carrier 
IAD-6001E 6 Hercules, Massey Harris (Canada) 
IAD-6001F 6 Hercules 
lAD-6002-1A 6 Continental 
IAD-6002-1B 6 Buda, Massey Harris 
IAD-6002-1C 6 Worthington Pump 
IAD-6002-1D 6 Ward LaFrance 
IAD-6002-lE 6 ,Continental 
IAD-6002-1F 6 Continental 
IAD-6002-1G 6 Continental 
IAD-6002 -1K 6 Continental 
IAD-6003 -1A 4 Cocks�mtt Plow 
IAD-6003 -1B 4 J. I. Case 
IAD-6003 -2A 4 Detroit Tractor, Massey Harris 
IAD-6003 -2B 4 J. I. Case, Hercules 
IAD-6003 -2F 4 J. I. Case 
IAD-6003 -2G 4 Massey Harris (Canada) 
IAD-6003 -2H 4 Continental 
IAD-6003 -2J 4 J.I. Case 
IAD-6003B 4 Cockshutt Plow, Hercules 
IAD-6003D 4 Hercules 
IAD-6004-1B 4 Continental 
IAD-6004-1C 4 Continental, Federal Machine 
IAD-6004 -1D 4 Continental, Worthington Pump 
IAD-6004 -1E 4 Massey Harris 
IAD-6004-1G 4 Lycoming 
IAD-6004 -2C 4 Ross Carrier 
IAD-6004 -2D 4 Continental, Massey Harris 
IAD-6004 -2E 4 Massey Harris 
IAD-6004 -2F 4 Wisconsin 
IAD-6004 -2H 4 Massey Harris 
IAD-6006-1 6 Continental 
IAD-6009-2A 6 Continental, Diamond T 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

Printed in U. S. A. 



� 

ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

et?l A 
� 

a 

-

0 0 
A B 

0 

� 

A 

4--:o:l 

B 

)i' 

., ] 
!i 

B 

I A 
fl c 

D 

.� F 

c3 

c 

Name 

BEARING, Ball, S. A. E. 11202, Tach. Drive 

BRACKETS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. 
(B) Cap Spring 

BUSHING INSULATING, Terminal Stud 

CLIP, Contact Arm Spring 

CONNECTOR, Terminal Stud 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

COVER, Tachometer Shaft Housing 

CUP, Grease 

GASKET, Dist. Cap Cover 

GEARS 
(A) Tachometer Drive 
(B) Tachometer Follower 

INSULATION, Terminal Stud (Inner) 

LOCKWASHERS 
(A) Condenser & Clamp Sc. 116 
(A) Connector Screw 116 
(B) Terminal Stud 1110 

NUT, Terminal Stud, Hex. 1110-32 

OILER, Dist. Base 

PLATE, Breaker 

PLATE ASSY., Seal 

PLUG, Rubber, Dist. Cap 

RIVETS 
(A) Gear or Coup ling 

(A) Gear, Tachometer 
(A) Gear or Collar 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring Bracket Mtg. 

SCREWS 
(A) Breaker Contact Lock, Flll. Hd. 

118-32x3/16 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg., Fill. Hd. 

il10-32x5/16 
(B) Clamp Spring, Hex. Hd. 116-32x5/16 
(A) Condenser Mtg., Fill. Hd. il6-32x5/32 
(C) Connector, Rd. Hd. 116-321<3/16 
(D) Dist. Cap Cover Clsk. Hd. 118-32x3/4 

SHAFI', Drive, Tachometer 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACER, Cam 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

X-294 

IAD-9 
IAD-14 

IAD-10 

IG-676 

IAD-7 

IG-514 

IGS-38 

X-382 

IGB-230 

GE-47 
GE-48 

IAD-8 

12X-194 
12X-194 
12X-196 

8X-173 

X-490A 

IAD-1004 

IAD-2015 

IGS-32 

SW-213 

SW-213 
GJ-236 
X-525 

8X-864 

X-2878 
IGC-175 
8X-1546 
8X-301 
8X-1340 

IGS-148 

IG-680 

IGS-99 

No. Used 

1 
1 
4 

2 
1 
1 
1 
3 

IAD-6009-2A 

All 
All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

IAD-6009-2A 

IAD-6009-2A 

IAD-6006-1 

IAD-6009-2A 
IAD-6009-2A 

All 

All 
All 
All 

All 

Used on 

IAD-6001-1A, 1B, 1C, 2A, 2B, 2D, 2F, 2J, 2L, 2N, 2R, C, D, 
E, F, IAD-6002�1A, 1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1F, 1G, 1K, 
IAD-6003-1A,1B, 2A, 2B, 2F, 2G, 2H, 2J1 B1 D, IAD-6004-1B, 
1C 1D 1E 2C, 2D, 2E, 1G, 2F, 2H, IAD-o006-1 

All 

All 

All 

IAD-6001-1A, 1B, 1C, 2D, 2F, 2N, 2R, IAD-6002-1A, 1B, 
1C, 1D, 1E, 1F, 1G, 1K, IAD-6003-1A, 1B, 2A, 2B, 2F, 
2G, 2H, 2J, IAD-6004-1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1G, 2C, 2D, 2E, 2F, 2H 
IAD-6006-1, IAD-6009-2A 
IAD-6009-2A 
IAD-6001-2A, 2B,2J, 2L 
All 

All 

All 
All 
All 
All 
IAD-6006-1 

IAD-6009-2A 

All 

All 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Rotor 

Cap 

Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

Contact Set 

..... 

� 

Weight 

Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate 

Condenser 

Gear 

Coupling 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Assembly No. 

IA0-6001-1A 
IA0-6001-18 
IA0-6001-1C 
IA0-6001-2A 
IA0-6001-28 

IA0-6001-20 
IAD-6001-2F 
IA0-6001-2J 
IAD-6001-2L 
IAD-6001-2N 

IA0-6001-2R 
IA0-6001C 
IA0-60010 
IAD-6001E 
IA0-6001F 

IA0-6002-1A 
IA0-6002-18 
IA0-6002-1C 
IA0-6002-10 
IA0-6002-1E 

IA0-6002-1F 
IA0-6002-1G 
IA0-6002-lK 
IA0-6003 -lA 
IA0-6003-18 

IA0-6003-2A 
IA0-6003-28 
IA0-6003-2F 
IA0-6003-2G 
IA0-6003-2H 

IA0-6003 -2J 
IA0-60038 
IA0-60030 
IA0-6004-18 
IA0-6004 -1C 

IA0-6004-10 
IA0-6004 -1 E 
IA0-6004-1G 
IA0-6004-2C 
IA0-6004-20 

IA0-6004-2E 
IA0-6004-2F 
IAD-6004 -2H 
IAD-6006-1 
IA0-6009-2A 

Breaker 
Cap Rotor Contact Set Condenser Plate Assy 

IGC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 1GW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 1GP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS JflW-3139 IAD-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IA0-2004 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028FS IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

tlGC-1123L IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 
IGC-11078 IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IGW-3139 IAD-2004 

* See Miscellaneous Parts Section for other Beartngs. 
See Miscellaneous Parts Section for other Drive Gears. 
IGC-1124L Distributor Cap Cover. 

Base Assy. 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 

IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2020 
IAD-2060 

Bearings Weight 
(2) Used Drive Shaft Spring Set 

IG-579A IGS-1053RE IGB-284ES 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGB-353AS 
IG-579A IGS-1053RE IGB-2088 
IG-579A IGS-l180R IGE-24S 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGC-213S 

IG-579A IGS-l180R IG8-327Kl3 
IG-579A IGS-l180R IG8-2B4ES 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGE-29S 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGC-213S 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGE-24S 

IG-579A IGS-l180R IG8-336AS 
IG-579A IGS-l180R IGC-2078 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGE-248 
1G-579A IGS-l180R IGC-2138 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IG-63688 

IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG-79688 
IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG8-327HS 
IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG8-327J8 
IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG8-317GS 
IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG8-327F8 

IG-579A IGS-1053LE IGB-339AS 
IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG8-327F8 
IG-579A IGS-1053LC IG-636U8 
IG-579A IGS-l180R IG8-2B4ES 
IG-579A IGS-ll80R IG-6388 

IG-579A IGS-1180R IGE-248 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGC-11888 
IG-579A IGS-l180R IGC-11888 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IGE-248 
IG-579A IGS-1180R IG-7758 

IG-579A IGS-l180R IG8-2528 
IG-579A IGS-l180R IG8-358AS 

:g=����· 
IGS-l180R IGC-11888 
IGS-1053LE IG8-327F8 

IG-579A IGS-1053LE IGC-42LS 

IG-579A IGS-1053LE IGE-29S 
IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG-727AS 
IG-579A IGS-1180L IG8-2528 
IG-579A IGS-1180L IGE-29S 
IG-579A IGS-1!80L IG-636WS 

IG-579A IGS-1180L IG8-327E8 
IG-579A IGS-1180L IGC-2008 
IG-579A IGS-1180L IGC-1998 
IG-579A IGS-1053LE IG8-327FS 

*IG-579A IGS-1174R IG8-284E8 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 

IAD-llOORL 
IAD-llOORJ 
IAD-llOORG 
IAD-1100RE 
IAD-llOORN 

IAD-1100RJ 
IAD-llOORL 
IAD-llOORR 
IAD-llOORN 
IAD-1100RE 

IAD-llOORL 
IAD-llOORC 
IAD-llOORE 
IA0-1100RN 
IAD-llOORC 

IAD-llOOLG 
IAD-llOOLF 
IAD-llOOLF 
IAD-llOOLF 
IAD-llOOLC 

IAD-llOOLC 
IAD-llOOLH 
IAD-1100LK 
IAD-llOORH-1 
IAD-1100RK-1 

IAD-UOORA-1 
IAD-llOORK-1 
IAD-llOORK-1 
IAD-llOORA-1 
IAD-llOORC -1 

IAD-llOORK-1 
IAO-llOORG-1 
IAD-llOORG-1 
IAD-llOOL0-1 
IAD-llOOLF-1 

IAD-1100LA-1 
IAD-1100LG-1 
IAD-1100LM-1 
IAD-llOOLA-1 
IAD-llOOLE-1 

IAD-11 OOLA-1 
IA0-1100LE -I 
IAD-llOOLG-1 
IAD-l!OOLL 
IAD-IIOORL 

Gear or 
Coupling 

IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
GE-418 
GE-418 

GE-83 
GE-83 
GE-56 
GE-56 
GE-104 

GE-83 
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 

IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 

GE-95 
GE-95A 
GE-98 
GE-101 
GE-102 

GE-98 
- - - -
- - - -
IG-644A 
IG-644A 

IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
GE-100 
GE-101 

• GE-101 
GE-89 
GE-101 
IG-644A 

tGE-83 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

0 0 
B 

A 

0 
c 

0 
D E 

F (j) 
G 

II i!Qi I 11 !!£ 
A B 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Continued) 

Name 

SPRINGS 
(C) Anti -Rattle 

(C) Anti-Rattle 

(B) Cap Clamp 
(A) Contact, Dlst. Cap 

STUD, Terminal 

WASHERS 
(A) Fe II, Seal Plate 
(B) Insulating, Terminal stud 
(C) Clamp Sc. (Plain) 116 
(C) Contact Lock Sc. (Plain) 118 
(C) Terminal stud (Plain) 1110 
(D) Thrust, Inner, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

(D) Thrust Outer, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 

(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft 
(F) Thrust, Tachometer Shaft 
(G) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 

WEIGHTS 

Governor 

Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Oller 

Part No. 

IGT-69 

IGT-70 

IGZ-9 
IG-515A 

IGL-8A 

IAD-12 
IGL-9 
BX-353 
BX-350 
BX-183A 
IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IG-90 

IG-90 
IGS-39 
IGZ-90 

IGC-2168L 

IGC-2168R 

IGH-28 
IGS-117 

No. Used Used on 

2 
1 

IAD-6002-1A, 1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1F, 1G, 
IAD-6004-1B, 1D, 1E, 2C, 2D, 2E, 2F, 2H, IAD-6006-1 
IAD-6001-1A, 1B, 1C, 2A, 2B, 2D, 2F, 2L, 2N, 2R, C, O, E, 
F, IAD-6003-1A, 1B, 2B, 2F, 2H, 2J, B, D, IAD-6009-2A 
All 
All 

All 

All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
IAD-6001-1A, 1B, 1C, 2A, 2B, 20, 2F, 2J, 2L, 2N, 2R, C, 
D, E, F, IAD-6002-1A, 1B, 1C, 10, 1E, 1F , 1G, 1K, 
IAD-6003-1A, 1B, 2A, 2B, 2F, 2G, 2H, 2J, B, 0, IAD-6004-1B, 
1C, 1D, 1E, 1G, 2C, 2D, 2E, 2F, 2H, IAD-6006-1 
IAD-6001-1A, 1B, 1C, 2A, 2B, 2D, 2F, 2J, 2L, 2N, 2R, C, O, 
E, F, IAD-6002-1A, 1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1F, 1G, 1K 
IAD-6003-1A,1B, 2A, 2B, 2F, 2G, 2H, 2J, B, D 

IAD-6004-1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1G, 2C, 2D, 2E, 2F, 2H, IAD-6006-1 
IAD-6001-1A,1B,1C,2A, 2B, 2D, 2F, 2J, 2L, 2N, 2R, C, D, 
E, F, IAD-6002-1A, 1B, 1C, 10, 1E, 1F, 1G, 1K 
IAD-6003-1A, 1B, 2A, 2G, B, D, IAD-6004-1B, 1C, 1E, 1G, 
2C, 2D, 2E, 2F, 2H, IAD-6006-1 
IAD-6009-2A 
IAD-6009-2A 
IAD-6003 -2B, IAD-6003 -2F , 2J 

IAD-6002-1A, 1B, 1C, 1D, 1E,1F,1K 
IAD-6004-1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1G, 2C, 2E, 2F, 2H, IAD-6006-1 
IAD-6001-1A, 1B, 1C, 2A, 2B, 20, 2F, 2J, 2L, 2N, 2R, 
C,D, E, F, IAD-6003-1A, 1B, 2A, 2B, 2F, 2G, 2H,2J,B,D, 
IAD-6009-2A 

All 
IAD-6001-1A, 1B, 1C, 2A, 2B, 20, 2F, 2J, 2L, 2N, 2R, 
C,D, E, F, IAD-6002-1A, 1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1F, 1G, 1K, 
IAD-6003-1A, 1B, 2A, 2B, 2F, 2G, 2H, 2J, B, D, 
IAD-6004-1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1G, 2C, 2D,2E, 2F ,2H, 
IAD-6006-1 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAK-4001-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

GE-47 1 
GE-48 1 

IAK-40 1 
IAK-1016 1 
IAK-2021R-1 1 
IAK-2001 1 
IAD-8 1 
lAD-lOA 1 
IAK-7 1 
IAK-8 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGL-8B 1 
IGL-9 1 

X-183B 1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
Gear, Tachometer, Follower 
Cap, Tachomet er Shaft 
Rotor 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl., R.H. 
Base Assy ., Dist. 

Insulation, Term. Stud, Inner 
Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
Connector, Term. Stud 
Elbow, Grease Cup 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Stud, Terminal 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 
#10 

12X-196 
X-382A 
X-2853 

IAK-2004 
IAK-1004 

IG-676 

2 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, #10 

IG-3927E 
IGC-175 

1 Cup, Grease, 1/8" 

2 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 
1 Plate, Breaker 
1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
1 Condenser 
1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 

Hd. 6-32x5j16 
IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 1 

Contact Set, Breaker 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 

19X-350 

19X-353 
12X-1012 

19X-1546 

IG-90 
IG-680 
IG-816C 

IGB-199 

1 

1 
2 

1 

Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., #6 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc., #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5J32 

2 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGH-28 1 
IGH-30 1 
IGH-36 1 

IGH-1087 1 
IG-514 1 

IG-515A 1 
IGS-21 1 
IGS-38 1 

IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGS-1020-2 1 
IGT-70 1 
IGT-2025RE 1 

IG-1456 2 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGT-1025RC 1 
SW-213 2 

X-183B 1 

12X-194 1 

12X-196 1 

X-294 1 
8X-301 1 

X-2878 2 

UNIT 

IAK-4001-lM 

IAK-4001-lM 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Cover, Cap, Dist. 
Nut, Cover, Dist. Cap, 
#10-32 
Cap Assy ., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Pointer, Advance Arm 
Cover, Housing, Tach. 
Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Arm, Advance 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Spring, Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Rivet, Gear, & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Cover Sc., 
#10 
Lockwasher, Connector 
Sc., #6 
Lockwasher, Cover Screw 
#10 
Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3j16 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5J16 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Marine 

(Issued 1-27-48) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: \X1here part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAK-4002-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part 
No, 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
GE-47 1 Gear, Tachometer, Driver 

Gear, Tachometer, Follower 
Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
Rotor 

GE-48 1 
IAK-40 1 
IAK-1016 1 
IAK-1021R-1 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl., R.H. 

Base Assy., Dist, IAK-2001 1 
IAD-8 1 Insulation, Term.Stud, Inner 

Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
Connector, Term. Stud 
Elbow, Grease Cup 

lAD-lOA 1 
IAK-7 1 
IAK-8 1 

IG-579A 2 Bearing, Abs, Bronze 
IGL-8B 1 Stud, Terminal 
IGL-9 1 Washer, Ins,, Term, Stud 

Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 
#10 

X-183B 1 

12X-196 
X-382A 
X-2853 

IAK-2004 
IAK-1004 

IG-676 
IG-3927E 

IGC-175 

2 Lockwasher, Term, Stud, #10 
1 Cup, Grease 1/8" 
2 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex, #10-32 
1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 
1 Plate, Breaker 
1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
1 Condenser 
1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex, 

Hd. #6-32x5j16 
IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 1 

Contact Set, Breaker 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact Rd. Hd. #8-32x3j16 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 

19X-350 

19X-353 

12X-1012 

19X-1546 

IG-90 
IG-680 
IG-816!: 

IGB-199 
IGH-28 
IGH-30 
IGH-36 
IGH-1029B 

IG-514 
1G-515A 

lGS-21 

IGS-38 
IGS-:19 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg,, Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

2 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
1 Collar, Shaft, Dist, 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Cover, Cap, Dist. 
1 Nut, Cover, Dist. Cap, #10-32 
1 Cap Assy ., Dist, 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
1 Washer, Thrust, Tach, Drive 

Shaft 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No, 

No. 
Used 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGS-1020-2 1 

IGT-70 1 
IGT-2025RE 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-292SS 1 
IGT-1025RC 1 
SW-213 2 

X-183B 1 
12X-194 1 

12X-196 1 

X-294 1 
8X-301 1 

X-2878 2 

UNIT 

IAK-4002-1M 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Arm, Advance 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Shaft & Gov, Assy, 

Weight, Governor 
Spring, Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Cover Sc,, flO 
Lockwasher, Connector 
Screw, #6 
Lockwasher, Cover Screw, 
#10 
Bearing, Ball, S.A.E, 1202 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3j16 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd, #10-32x5j16 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

IAK-4002-1M Chrysler Marine 

(Issued 1-27 -48) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File irt 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAK-4101M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAK-4101M 

Part No. No. Part No. No. 
Used Name of Part Used Name of Part 

GE-47 1 
GE-48 1 

IAK-40 1 
IAK-llOOL-1 1 
IAK-2004 1 
IAK-1004 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-3927E 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 1 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

12X-1012 2 

19X-1546 1 

IAK-2017 1 
IAD-8 1 
lAD-lOA 1 
IAK-7 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGL-8B 1 
IGL-9 1 

X-183B 1 

12X-196 <:: 
X-382A 1 
X-2853 2 

IG-90 2 
IG-94 9 
IG-680 1 
IG-2456 2 

IGB-284DS 1 

1 2 3 4 5 
GEAR, Tachometer, Driver 
GEAR, Tachometer, Follower 
Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. L.H. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONDEN SER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd., lt6-32x5j16 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Rd. Hd., 
lt8-32x3j16 
Washer, Plain, Contact Loc 
Sc., lt8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc. 
lt6 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc., lt6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fil. 
Hd., lt6-32x5j32 

Base Assy., Dist. 
Insulation, Term. Stud,Inner 
Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
Connector, Term. Stud 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Stud, Term inal 
Wa._sher, Ins., Term. Stud 
Wash er, Plain, Term. Stud 
#10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud,#10 
Cup, Grease 1j8" 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

IGH-28 
IGH-53B 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGP-1016B 
IGS-38 
IGS-39 

IGS-99 
IGS-148 
IGS-1177LA 

IGT-69 
SW-213 

12X-194 
X-294 

19X-301 

X-2878 

UNIT 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Extension, Drive Shaft 
1 Sleeve, Drive Shaft 
1 Pin, Drive Shaft 
1 CAP ASSY ., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 ROTOR 
1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 

Shaft 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
2 Rivet, Gear & Collar 
1 Lockwasher, Connector Sc.,#6 
1 Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
1 Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd., 

#6-32x3j16 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., Fil. 

Hd., #10-32x5j16 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

IAK-4101M Packard (Marine) 

(Issued 10-<::2-47) 
f>rinted in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part· numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAL-4001-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAL-4001-lM 

No. No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
GE-47 1 Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
GE-48 1 Gear, Tachometer, Follower 

IAD-llOORD-2 1 Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
IAD-2004B 1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 
IAD-1004A 1 Plate, Breaker 

IG-676 1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
IG-3927J 1 Condenser 

IGC-175 1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 

IGP-3028VS 
19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-884 

12X-1012 

19X-1546 

IAK-40 
IAL-2001 
IAD-7A 
IAD-8 
lAD-lOA 

IG-579A 
IGL-8B 
IGL-9 

X-183B 

12X-196 
X-382A 
X-2853 

IG-90 
IG-680 
IG-816C 

1 
1 

1 

Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 

1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact 

2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc,, #6 

1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

1 Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
1 Connector, Term. Stud 
1 Insulator, Term. Stud, Inner 
1 Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
2 Bearing Absorbent Bronze 
1 Stud, Terminal 
1 Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
1 Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 

#10 
1 Lockwasher, Term. Stud,#lO 
1 Cup, Grease, 1/8" 

1 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
2 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGC-1123C 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGC-1124B 1 
IGB-230 3 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-21 1 
IGS-38 1 
IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-1020-2 1 
IGS-2165R 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-292SS 1 
IGS-1165R 1 
SW-213 2 

12X-194 1 
X-294 1 

19X-301 1 

X-2878 2 

X-2932 3 

UNIT 

1 2 3 4 5 
Cap Assy., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cover Assy ., Dist. Cap 
Gasket 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Cover, Housing Tach, Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Rotor 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Lockwasher, Connector Sc.,#6 
Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3j16 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Cover Ctsk. Hd. 
#8-32x3j4 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

IAL-4001-1M Chrysler Marine 

(Issued 1-27 -48) 
Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are (or reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAL-4002-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAL-4002-lM 

No. No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
GE-47 1 Gear, Tachometer, Driver 

Gear, Tachometer, Follower 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker 

GE-48 1 
IAD-llOORD-2 1 
IAD-2004B 1 
IAD-1004A 1 Plate, Breaker 

IG-676 1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Condenser IG-3927J 1 

IGC-175 1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 

IGP-3028VS 1 
19X-350 1 

Contact Set, Breaker 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 

19X-353 1 Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc,, 
#6 

19X-884 

12X-1012 

19X-1546 

IAK-40 
IAL-2001 
IAD-7A 
IAD-8 
lAD-lOA 

IG-579A 
IGL-8B 
IGt-9 

X-183B 

12X-l96 
x:..382A 
X-2853 

IG-90 
IG-!i80 
IQ-816C 

1 Screw, Lock Breaker 
Contact, Fill. He!. #8-32x3/16 

2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc., #6 

1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5f32 

1 Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
1 Base Assy ., Dist, 
1 Connector, Term, Stud 
1 Insulator, Term. Stud, Inner 
1 Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
2 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
1 Stud, Terminal 
1 Wa:. her, Ins., Term. Stud 
1 Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 

#10 
1 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, #10 
1 Cup, Grease, lj8" 
1 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
2 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGC-1123A 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGC-1124A 1 
IGB-230 3 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-21 1 
IGS-38 1 
IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-1020-2 1 
IGS-2165R 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-292SS 1 
IGS-1165R 1 
SW-213 2 

12X-194 1 

X-294 1 
19X-301 1 

X-2878 2 

X-2932 3 

UNIT 

1 2 3 4 5 
Cap Assy., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cover Assy ., Dist. Cap 
Gasket 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Rotor 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Lockwsher, Connector Sc., 
#6 
Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd, 
#6-32x3/16 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd, #10-32x5/16 
Screw, Cover Ctsk. Hd. 
#8-32x3j4 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

IAL-4002-1M Chrysler Marine 

(Issued 1-27 -48) 
Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where par! numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAL-4003-1 M  DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
GE-47 1 Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
GE-48 1 Gear, Tachometer, Follower 

IAD-llOORC-2 1 Cam, & Stop Plate 6 Cyl. R.H. 
IAD-2004B 1 Plate Assy., Breaker 
IAD-1004A 1 Plate, Breaker 

IG-676 1 Clip, Sprmg, Contact Arm 
IG-3927J 1 Condenser 

IGC-1 75 1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 

IGP-3028VS 
19X-350 

1 9X-353 

19X-884 

12X-1012 

19X-1 546 

IAK-40 
IAL-2001 
IAD-7A 
IAD-8 
lAD-lOA 

IG-579A 
IGL-8B 
IGL-9 

X-183B 

1 2X-196 
X-382A 
X-2853 

IG-90 
IG-680 
IG-816C 
IGC-1 1 23A 

IG-51 4  
IG-51 5A 

IGC- 1 1 24A 
IGB-230 

1 
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 

Hd. #6-32x5J1 6  
Contact Set, Breaker 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc., #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill4 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
Base Assy ., Dist. 

Connector, Term. Stud 
Insulator, Term, Stud, Inner 
Bushing, Ins., Term, Stud 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Stud, Terminal 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud 
#10 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, #10 
Cup, Grease, 1/8" 

Nut, Term. Stud, Hex, #10-32 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Cap Assy ., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cover Assy ., Dist. Cap 
Gasket 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGH-28 
IGS-1 9S 
IGS-21 
IGS-38 
IGS-39 

IGS-99 
IGS-148 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1 020-2 
IGS-21 66R 

IG-636NS 
IG-1456 

IGS- 1 1 66R 
SW-213 

1 2X-194 

X-294 
19X-301 

X-2878 

X-2932 

UNIT 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 

1 
1 

2 

3 

IAL-4003-lM 

IAL-4003-1M 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach, Drive 
Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Rotor 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Spring Set, Gov, Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 

Rivet, & Gear & Collar 
Lockwasher, Connector Sc., 
#6 
Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x3j16 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd, #1 0-32x5j16 
Screw, Cover Ctsk. Hd. 
#8-32x3j4 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Marine 

(Issued 1 -27 -48) 
Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed."" 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAL-4004-lM DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST IAL-4004-lM 

No. No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
GE-47 1 Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
GE-48 1 Gear, Tachometer, Follower 

IAD-UOORC-2 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. 
IAD-2004B 1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 
IAD-1004A 1 Plate, Breaker 

IG-676 1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
IG-3927J 1 Condenser 

IGC-175 1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex, 

IGP-3028VS 
19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-884 

12X-1012 

19X-1546 

IAK-40 
IAL-2001 
IAD-7A 
IAD-8 
lAD-lOA 

IG-579A 
IGL-8B 
IGL-9 

X-183B 

12X-196 
X-382A 
X-2853 

IG-90 
IG-680 
IG-816C 

IGC-1123C 
IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGC-1124B 
IGB-230 
IGH-28 
IGS-19S 
IGS-21 
IGS-38 

IGS-39 

IGS-99 

1 
1 

1 

Hd. #6-32x5J16 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 

1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill, Hd. #8-32x3Jl6 

2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 

Hd. #6-32x5j32 
1 Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
1 Base Assy ., Dist, 
1 Connector, Term, Stud 
1 Insulator, Term. Stud, Inner 
1 Bushing, Ins., Term, Stud 
2 Bearing Abs. Bronze 
1 Stud, Terminal 
1 Washer, Ins,, Term. Stud 
1 Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 

#10 
1 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, #10 
1 Cup, Grease, 1/8" 
1 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
2 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
1 Cap Assy ., Dist. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Cover Assy ., Dist. Cap 
3 Gasket 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Collar, Shaft 
1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
1 Washer, Thrust, Tach, Drive 

Shaft 
1 Spacer, Cam 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGS-148 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-1020-2 1 
IGS-2166R 1 

IG-636NS 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGS-1166R 1 
SW-213 2 

12X-194 1 

X-294 1 
19X-301 1 

X-2878 2 

X-2932 3 

UNIT 

1 2 3 4 5 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Rotor 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft & Gov. Assy, 

Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 

Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Lockwasher, Connector 
Screw, #6 
Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd, 
#6-32x3j16 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg,� 
Fill, Hd, #10-32x5j16 
Screw, ·cover, Ctsk, Hd, 
#8-32x3j4 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICAT�ON 
-

IAL-4004-1M Chrysler Marine 

(Issued 1-27 -48) 
Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAL-4005M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAL-4005M 

Part No. No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
GE-47 1 GEAR, Tachometer,Driver 

GEAR, Tachometer, Follower 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. L.H. 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

GE-48 1 
IAD-llOOL-2 1 
IAD-2004B 1 
IAD-1004 A 1 Plate, Breaker 

IG-676 1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONDENSER IG-3927] 1 

IGC-175 1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd., #6-32x5j16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 

IGP-3028VS 1 
19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 

19X-8B4 

12X-1012 

19X-1546 

IAK-40 
IAL-2017 
IAD-7A 
IAD-8 
lAD-lOA 

IG-579A 
IGL-8B 
IGL-9 

X-183B 

12X-196 

X-382A 
X-2853 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 
IG-2456 

IGB-293S 
IGC-110'/S 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGS-32 

1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fil. Hd., 
#8-32x3j16 

2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Sc., #6 
1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fil. 

Hd., #6-32x5j32 
1 Cap, Tachometer Shaft 
1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
1 Connector, Term. Stud 
1 Insulation, Term. Stud,Inner 
1 Bushing, Ins., Term. Stud 
2 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
1 Stud, Terminal 
1 Washer, Ins., Term. Stud 
1 Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, 

#10 
2 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 

#10 
1 Cup, Grease, 1/8" 
2 Nut Term. Stud, Hex.,#10-32 
2 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
7 Terminal, H.T. Wire 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Spring, Set, Gov. Weight 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
l Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Plug, Vent. Hole,Rubber 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 

IGH-28 
IGH-53B 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGS-38 
IGS-39 

IGS-99 
IGS-148 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1177L 

IGT-69 
SW-213 

12X-194 
X-294 

19X-301 

X-2878 

UNIT 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Extension, Drive Shaft 
1 Sleeve, Drive Shaft 
1 Pin, Drive Shaft 
1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 

Shaft 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
1 ROTOR 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
2 Rivet, Gear & Collar 
1 Lockwasher,Connector Sc.,#6 
1 Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
1 Screw, Connector, Rd. Hd., 

#6-32x3jl6 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., Fil. 

Hd., #10-32x5j16 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

IAL-4005M Packard (Marine) 

(Issued 10-22-47) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAM-4001 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAM-4001 

No. No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IAM-117 1 
IAM-1100L 1 
IAM-2001 1 
IAM-6 2 

GFM-4J 2 

IG-579A 1 
IG-579D 1 

IGS-117 1 
X-489 1 

XA-655 1 
IAM-2002L 1 
IAM-1002L 1 
IGB-252S 1 
IGC-2168L 2 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 7 
IG-313 1 

IG-680 1 
IG-1323 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGC-1180 1 
IGC-2148D 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-2671 1 

IGC-1148 1 
IGC-1149t 1 
IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
Cam & Stop Plate L.H. 6 Cyl. 
Base Assy ., Dist. 

Spring, Cap 
Screw, Spring Attaching Fil. 
Hd. #10-32 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Bearing Absorbent Bronze 
Wick, Oil 
Oiler, Press in Type 
Seal, Oil 

Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Cap Assy., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Condenser 
Plate, Breaker 
Contact, Breaker 
Arm Assy., Breaker 

Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

8X-302 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

X-1012 2 

8X-1546 

IGH-28 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-1016B 1 

IGT-69 1 
sw -213 1 

12X-196 1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Screw, Spring Clamp Rd. Hd., 
#6-32x1j4 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker Contact, 
Fil. Hd., #8-32x3j16 
Washer, Lock, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fil. 
Hd., #6-32x5j32 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer, Cam 
Rotor 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Lockwasher, Terminal Screw, 
#10 

8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fil. Hd. #10-32x5j16 

8X-872 1 Screw, Terminal, Fil. Hd. 
#10-32x1j4 

X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Skpf. #10 
1 2 3 4 5 

t Contact Set, Service IGP-3028FS. 

Unit Application 

IAM-4001 Aircooled 

(Issued 9-16-46) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-6 
IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2001 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

IA0-2004 
IA0-1004 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028FS 
12X-194 

8X-350 

8X-353 

BX-884 

BX-1546 

IG-90 

* 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IGH-28 

IA0-4001-1,A-1,B-1 DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST 

No. Part No. 

IA0-4001-1,A-1, 
B-1 

Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
1 

Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, lGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Upper IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-115 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Upper IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
CAP ASSY., DIST. * 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. 

Contact, Plunger IGS-1112R 1 Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Contact SW.213 1 Rivet, Collar 

Base Assy., Dist. SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Bracket, Cap Spring Mtg. Sc. 
Spring, Clamp Cap 8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. Hd. 1J4-20x5j8 
Bracket, Cap Spring 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Wick, Felt Fill. Hd. #10-32x5J16 
Rivet, Tubular X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Oiler Sc., Skpf. #10 

Plate Assy ., Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm * See table following parts list for part 
CONDENSER number applying to assembly wanted. 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & Assembly Cam & Stop Spring Set 
Clamp Screw, #6 No. Plate Gov. Weight 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 

IA0-4001-1 IGS-llOOR IG-636NS Screw, #8 
IA0-4001A-1 IGS-llOORA IG-636QS Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., IA0-4001B-1 IGS-llOORA IGB-292SS #6 

Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. #8-32x3J16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4001-1, Dodge (Truck) 
A-1, B-1 Fargo (Truck) 

(Issued 11-9--{9) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans list Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-6 
IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2001 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

IA0-2004 
IA0-1004 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028FS 
12X-194 

BX-350 

BX-353 

BX-884 

X-1546 

IG-90 

IG-636HS 
IG-680 
IG-1456 

IGH-28 

IA0-4002-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4002-1 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
1 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc. #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact Fil. Hd., #8-32x3J16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fil. 
Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Spring, Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 

IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
IGS-115 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
IGS-1100RX 1 Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl, R.H. 
IGS-1113R 1 Shaft, Drive 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar, 
SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 

Mtg. Sc. 
BX-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 

Hd. 1/4-20x5J8 
12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 

BX-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. H0-32x5/16 

X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Sc. Skpf. #10 

UNIT APPLICATION I 
! 

IA0-4002-1 Fargo (Truck), 

J Dodge (Truck) 
�----------�--

(Issued 11-9-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

••NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed.'" 

Equipment & Pans List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-6 
IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004 
IA0-1004 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028FS 
12X-194 

BX-350 

BX-353 

BX-884 

BX-1546 

IA0-2012 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-488 
X-525 

IG-90A 

IG-636HS 
IG-680 
IG-1456 

IGC-133 
IGC-135 
IGC-1134 

IA0-4003-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4003-1 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Cover, Terminal Slot 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 
1 Plate, Breaker 
1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
1 CONDENSER 
1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Hd. #6-32x5j16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fil. Hd., #8-32x3J16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fil. 
Hd., #6-32x5j32 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Coupling, Dist. Drive 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Arm, Advance 

Part 
No. 

IGH-28 
IGS-99 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1060R 
IGS-1100RW 
SW-213 
BX-870 

X-1270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 ROTOR 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
1 Rivet, Coupling 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fil. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 

Sc., Skpf. # 10 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4003-1 Dodge (Truck), 
Fargo (Truck) 

(Issued 11-10-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-17 
IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004 
IA0-1004 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028FS 
12X-194 

8X-350 

8X-353 

8X-884 

SX-1546 

IA0-2018 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

IG-90 

IG-680 
* 

IG-1456 
IGH-28 
IGS-19S 
IGS-99 
IGS-114 

IA0-4101-1,A-1,B-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

No. Part No. 

IA0-4101-1, 
A-1,B-1 

Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-115 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Upper IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, * 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
Upper IGS-1112RA 1 Shaft, Drive 

Cover, Terminal Slot SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
CAP ASSY., DIST. SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Adv. Arm Mtg. 

Contact, Plunger Screw 
Spring, Contact 8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 

Plate Assy ., Breaker Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Plate, Breaker 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
CONDENSER Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Sc., 
Hd. #6-32x5J16 Skpf. #10 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 * See table following parts list for part 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock number applying to assembly wanted. 
Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker Cam & Stop 
Contact, Fill. Hd. #8-32x3J16 Assembly No. Plate Spring Set 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 IA0-4101-1 IGS-1100R IG-636NS 

Base Assy ., Dist. IA0-4101A-1 IGS-1100RA IG-636QS 
Bracket, Cap Spring IA0-4101B-1 IGS-1100RA IGB-292SS 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4101-1, Dodge (Truck) 

A-1,B-1 Fargo (Truck) 

(Issued 11-10-49) 

Primed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where parr numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

lA0-17M 
IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004M 
IA0-1004M 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028VS 
12X-194 

19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-884 

19X-1546 

IA0-2018M 
IAD-14A 
IA0-9M 
lA0-13M 
lA0-14M 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-1590 
X-2872 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IA0-4101-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4101-1M 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 

2 
1 
1 
4 
1 

1 
2 

Washer, Thrust, Inner Drive IGB-292SS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Upper IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Thrust, Outer Drive IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
Shaft, Upper IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
CAP ASSY., DIST. IGS-115M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 

Contact, Plunger IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Spring, Contact IGS-llOORB-3 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 

Plate Assy ., Breaker IGS-1112RC 1 Shaft, Drive 
Plate, Breaker SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring SW-634B 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
CONDENSER Mtg. 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm 1/4 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER Sc., Skpf. #10 
Lockwasher, Condenser & X-2862 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Clamp Screw, #6 Hex. Hd. 1j4-20x5j8 
Washer, Plain, Contact X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Lock Screw, #8 Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
& Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4101-1M Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 9-13-50) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipmem & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-17 
IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004 
IA0-1004 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028FS 
12X-194 

BX-350 

BX-353 

BX-884 

BX-1546 

IA0-2018 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-636HS 
IG-1456 

IGH-28 
IGS-19S 
IGS-99 
IGS-114 
IGS-115 

IA0-4102-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4102-1 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Upper IGS-1100RX 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-1113RA 1 Shaft, Drive 
Upper SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Cover, Terminal Slot SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Adv. Arm Mtg. 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. Sc. 

Contact, Plunger BX-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. Hd. 
Spring, Contact 1/4-20x5J8 

Plate Assy., Breaker 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 
Plate, Breaker 8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm Fill. Hd. #10-32x5J16 
CONDENSER X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Sc., 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. Skpf., #10 
Hd. #6-32x5J16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, -#8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. # 8-32x3J16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 

Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 

UNIT APPLICAT ION 

IA0-4102-1 Dodp:e (Truck), 
Fargo (Truck) 

(Issued 11-10-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

lA0-17M 
IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004M 
IA0-1004M 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028VS 
12X-194 

19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-884 

19X-1546 

IA0-2018M 
IAD-14A 
IA0-9M 
lA0-13M 
lA0-14M 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-1590 
X-2872 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IA0-4102-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4102-1M 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 

2 
1 
1 
4 
1 

1 
2 

Washer, Thrust, Inner Drive IGB-292SS 1 Spring Set, Governor Weight 
Shaft, Upper IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
Shaft, Upper IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
CAP ASSY., DIST. IGS-115M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 

Contact, Plunger IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Spring, Contact IGS-llOORB-3 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 

Plate Assy ., Breaker IGS-1113RC 1 Shaft Drive 
Plate, Breaker SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring SW-634B 1 Washer, Plain, Adv. Arm. Mtg. 
CONDENSER 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm 1/4 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 Sc. Skpf. #10 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER X-2862 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Lockwasher, Condenser & Hex. Hd. 1 j4-20x5 j8 
Clamp Screw, #6 X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Washer, Plain, Contact Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
& Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 
I 

I IA0-4102-lM Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 9-13-50) 
Printed in U.S. A. 

· :-:OTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
thev are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-17 
IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004 
IA0-1004 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028FS 
12X-194 

SX-350 

SX-353 

SX-884 

SX-1546 

IA0-2019 
IAD-14 
IA0-9 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-488 
X-525 

IG-90A 

IA0-4103-1,A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4103-1 ,A-1 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 

2 
1 
1 
4 
1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Upper IG-636HS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IG-1456 2 Weight, Governor 
Upper IGC-133 1 Coupling, Dist. Drive 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGC-135 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. IGC-1134 1 Arm, Advance 

Contact, Plunger IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spring, Contact IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 

Plate Assy ., Breaker IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Plate, Breaker IGS-1060R 1 Shaft, Drive 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm * 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
CONDENSER SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling, Drive Shaft 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. SX-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Hd. #6-32x5J16 Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Sc., 
Lockwasher, Condenser & Skpf. #10 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, # 8 * See table following parts list for part 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., number applying to assembly wanted. 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker Unit Cam & Stop Plate 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 IA0-4103-1 IGS-1100RW 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. IA0-4103A-1 IGS-1100R 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Base Assy., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Feli 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4103-1 Dodge (Truck) 
IA0-4103A-1 Dodge (Truck) 

(Issued 10-20-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOT�: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed:· 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004A 1 
IA0-1004S 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-3927K 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028FS 1 
12X-194 2 

8X-350 1 

8X-353 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IA0-2019S 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-9 2 
IA0-13 2 
IA0-14 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-488 1 

X-525 4 
IG-90A 1 

IG-636HS 1 

IG-680 1 
IG-1456 2 

IA0-4103-1F,A-1F DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4103-1F,A-1F 
(Issued 2-4-54) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Nam e of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGC-133 1 COUPLING, DIST. DRIVE 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGC-135 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Washer, Thrust, Oute.r, IGC-1134 1 Arm, Advance 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 

Contact, Plunger IGS-1060R 1 Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Contact * 1 Cam & Stop Plate,6 Cyl.R.H. 

Plate Assy. , Breaker SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
Plate, Breaker 8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Clip, Contact Arm Spring Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
CONDENSER X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Sc. , Skpf. #10 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 * See table following parts list for part 
Washer, Plain, Contact number applying to assembly wanted. 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw,Lock,Breaker Assembly Cam & 

Contact, Fill. Hd. No. Stop Plate 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., IA0-4103-1F IGS-llOOR# 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 IA0-4103A-1F IGS-llOOR 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing,Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4103-1F Dodge Truck 
IA0-4103A-1F Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

lA0-17M 
IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004M 
IA0-1004M 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028VS 
12X-194 

19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-884 

19X-1546 

IA0-2019M 
IAD-14A 
IA0-9M 
lA0-13M 
lA0-14M 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-488 
X-2872 

IG-90A 

IG-636HS 
IG-680 
IG-1456 

IA0-4103-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4103-lM 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 

2 
1 
1 
4 
1 

1 
1 
2 

Washer, Thrust, Inner Drive IGC-133 1 Coupling, Dist. Drive 
Shaft, Upper IGC-135M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive IGC-1134M 1 Arm, Advance 
Shaft, Upper IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 

Contact, Plunger IGS-1060RA 1 Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Contact IGS-llOORB-3 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 

Plate Assy ., Breaker SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
Plate, Breaker X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring Sc. Skpf. #10 
CONDENSER X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. Fill. Hd. #10-32x:jjl6 
Hd. #6-32x5jl6 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
& Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3jl6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Spring Set, Governor Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4103-lM Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 9-13-50) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-47 

GE-48 

lA0-17M 
IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004M 
IA0-1004M 

IG-676 
IG-3927K 

IGC-175 

IGP-3028VS 
12X-194 

19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-884 

19X-1546 

IA0-2021M 
IAD-14A 
IA0-9M 
lA0-13M 
lA0-14M 

IG-579A 
X-382A 
X-2943 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IA0-4105-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4105-1M 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 

2 
1 
4 
2 

1 
2 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGB-292SS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
DRIVER IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
FOLLOWER IGS-38 1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-39 1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
CAP ASSY., DIST. Shaft 

Contact, Plunger IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Spring, Contact IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 

Plate Assy ., Breaker IGS-115M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Plate, Breaker IGS-148 1 Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
CONDENSER IGS-llOORB-3 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. IGS-1166RA 1 Shaft, Drive 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 SW-213 2 Rivet, Gear & Collar 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER SW-634B 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Lockwasher, Condenser & Mtg. 
Clamp Screw, #6 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 1/4 
Screw, #8 X-294 1 Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
Washer, Plain, Clamp X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Screw, #6 Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Lock, Breaker X-2862 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Contact, Fill. Hd. Hex. Hd. 1j4-20x5j8 
#8-32x3j16 X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4105-1M Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 9-13-50) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for referellce only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as heeded." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-47 

GE-48 

lA0-17M 
IA0-1003 
lA0-7 
IA0-20 
IA0-2004M 
IA0-1004M 

lG-676 
1G-3927K 

lGC-175 

IGP-3028VS 
12X-194 

19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-884 

19X-1546 

IA0-2022M 
IAD-14A 
IA0-9M 
lA0-13M 
lA0-14M 

1G-579A 
X-382A 
X-2943 

lG-90 

1G-90A 

1G-636HS 
lG-680 
IG-1456 

IA0-4106-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4106-1M 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 

2 
1 
4 
1 

1 

1 
1 
2 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGC-133 1 Coupling, Dist. Drive 
DRIVER IGC-135M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGC-1134M 1 Arm, Advance 
FOLLOWER IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-38 1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Cap Assy., Dist. IGS-39 1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. 

Contact, Plunger Drive Shaft 
Spring, Contact lGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 

Plate Assy ., Breaker IGS-148 1 Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Plate, Breaker IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring IGS-llOORB-3 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
CONDENSER IGS-1205R 1 Shaft, Drive 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. SW-213 2 Rivet, Gear & Coupling 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 X-294 1 Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate 
Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg. Sc., Skpf. #10 
& Clamp Screw, #6 X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Washer, Plain, Contact Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 
Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4106-1M Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 9-13-50) 

Prinred in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipmem & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

GE-47 1 

GE-48 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004M 1 
IA0-1004M 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-3927K 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IA0-2023M 1 
IAD·14A 1 
IA0-9M 2 
lA0-13M 2 

lA0-14M 1 

IG-579A 2 
X-382A 1 
X-2872 4 

IG-90 2 

IG-680 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-38 1 

IA0-4107-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, 
DRIVER 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, 
FOLLOWER 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY. , DIST 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6·32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retain� 
Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 

Pr inted in U.S. A. 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-114 1 
IGS-115M 1 
IGS-148 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-1100RB•3 1 

IGS-1165RC 1 
SW-213 2 
SW-634B 1 

12X-199 1 

X-294 1 

X-1270 2 

X-2862 1 

X-2896 2 

UNIT 

IA0-4107-1M 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IA0-4107-1M 
(Issued 5-5-51) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Tach. 
Drive Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing, Ball, s. A. E. 
#202 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 
#10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler (Marine) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GE-47 1 

GE-48 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004M 1 
IA0-1004M 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-3927K 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IA0-2023M 1 
IAD-14A 1 
IA0-9M 2 
lA0-13M 2 

lA0-14M 1 

IG-579A 2 
X-382A 1 
X-2872 4 

IG-90 2 

IG-680 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-19S 1 

IGS-38 1 
IGS-39 1 

IA0-4108-1M DISTRIDUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGS-99 1 
DRIVER IGS-114 1 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGS-115M 1 
FOLL OWER IGS-148 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-1016B 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGS-llOORB-3 1 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact IGS-1166RB 1 

Plate Assy. , Breaker SW-213 2 
Plate, Breaker SW-634B 1 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
CONDENSER 12X-199 1 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 X-294 1 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER X-1270 2 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 X-2862 1 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 X-2896 2 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 
Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Governor Weight 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Coyer, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Shaft 

UNIT 

IA0-4108-1M 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed:· 

IA0-4108-1M 
(Issued 5-7-51) 

Name of Part 

Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. #202 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg. , 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler (Marine) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004M 1 
IA0-1004M 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-3927K 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IAQ-2018M 1 
IAD-14A 1 
IA0-9M 2 
lA0-13M 2 

lA0-14M 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-1590 1 
X-2872 4 

IA0-4109-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IG-90 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IG-680 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGB-292SS 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGC-2168R 2 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGH-28 1 

Contact, Plunger IGS-19S 1 
Spring, Contact IGS-99 1 

Plate Assy. , Breaker IGS-114 1 
Plate, Breaker IGS-115M 1 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring IGS-1016B 1 
CONDENSER IGS-llOORB-3 1 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 IGS-1113RF 1 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER SW-213 1 
Lockwasher, Condenser & SW-634B 1 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 12X-199 1 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp X-1270 2 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker X-2862 1 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 X-2896 2 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

UNIT 

IA0-4109�1M 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IA0-4109-1M 
(Issued 5-7 -51) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm, Mtg. 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg. , 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler (Marine) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GE-47 1 
GE•48 1 

IA0·17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0•7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0•2004M 1 
IAO•l004M 1 

IG•676 1 

IG·3927K 1 
IGC•175 1 

IGP•3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X·350 1 

19X·353 1 

19X•884 1 

19X·1546 1 

IA0·2022M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 

lA0· 13M 2 

IA0·1014M 1 

IG•579A 2 
X·382A 1 
x-2872 4 

IA0-4110·1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0·4110·1M 
(Issued 4·2·53) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Gear, Tachometer, Driver IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Gear, Tachometer, Follower IG•90A 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Cover, Terminal Slot Lower 
CAP, ASSY. , DIST. IG·636HS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

Contact, Plunger IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring, Contact IGC-133 1 COUPLING, DIST. DRIVE 

Plate Assy. , Breaker IGC·135M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Plate, Breaker IGC·1134M 1 Arm, Advance 
Clamp, Breaker Arm IGC·2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
Spring IGH·28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
CONDENSER IGS·38 1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Screw,Spring Clamp, Hex. IGS·39 1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Hd. 16-32x5/16 Shaft 
CONTACT. SET, BREAKE IGS·99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Lockwasher, Condenser & IGS•148 1 Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 

Clamp Screw, 16 IGS·1016B 1 ROTOR 
Washer, Plain, Contact IGS·1100RB·3 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Lock Screw, 18 IGS·1205RA 1 Shaft, Drive 
Washer, Plain, Clamp SW•213 2 Rivet, Gear & Coupling 
Screw, f6 X-294 1 Bearing1 Ball, S. A. E. 1202 
Screw,Lock,Breaker X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Contact, Fill. Hd. Sc., Skpf. #10 
18·32x3/16 X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 110·32x5/16 
Fill. Hd. f6-32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0·4110·1M Chrysler (Marine) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numben are 1hown in parenth11i1 
they are for reference only. By 1toc:klna 1ub-part1 the 
complete pan can be 11•mbled 11 needed." 

Equipment & Part• Lilt Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004M 1 
IA0-1004M 1 
IG-676 1 

IG-3927K 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IA0-2019M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 
lA0-13M 2 
IA0-1014M 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-488 1 
X-2872 4 

IA0-4111-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive IG-90A 1 
Shaft, Upper 

Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive IG-636HS 1 
Shaft, Upper IG-680 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGC-133 1 
CAP ASSY., DIST. IGC-135M 1 

Contact, Plunger IGC·1134M 1 
Spring, Contact IGC-2168R 2 

Plate Assy. , Breaker IGH-28 1 
Plate, Breaker IGS-99 1 
Clamp, Breaker Arm Spring IGS-1016B 1 
CONDENSER IGS-1060RB 1 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. IGS-llOORB-3 L 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER SW-213 1 
Lockwasher, Condenser & X-1270 2 
Clamp Screw, #6 

Washer, Plain, Contact X-2896 2 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw,Lock,Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

UNIT 

IA0-4111·1M 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IA0-4111-1M 
(Issued 1-30-52) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Coupling,Dist. Drive 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Arm� Advanc e 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer,Cam 
ROTOR 
Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Rivet, Coupling 
Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Marine 

File in 
Equipment & Parts list Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GE-47 1 

GE-48 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004M 1 
IA0-1004M 1 

IG-676 1 

IG-3927K 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IA0-2023M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 
lA0-13M 2 

IA0-1014M 1 

IG-579A 2 
X-382A 1 
X-2872 4 

IG-90 2 
IG-680 1 

IA0-4112-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGB-292SS 1 
DRIVER IGC-2168R 2 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGH-28 1 
FOLLOWER IGS-19S 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-38 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST, IGS-39 1 

Contact, Plunger IGS-99 1 
Spring, Contact IGS-114A 1 

Plate Assy, , Breaker IGS-115M 1 
Plate, Breaker IGS-148 1 
Clamp, Breaker Arm IGS-1016B 1 
Spring IGS-1100RB-3 1 
CONDENSER IGS-1165RD 1 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex, SW-213 2 
Hd, #6-32x5/16 SW-634B 1 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 12X-199 1 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact X-294 1 
Lock Screw, #8 X-1270 2 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw,#6 X-2862 1 
Screw,Lock,Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. X-2896 2 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd, #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy, , Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mt�. 
Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
Bearing, Abs, Bronze 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

IA0-4112-lM 

(Issued 7-8-52 ) 

Name of Part 

Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive Shaft 
Spacer,Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft,Drive 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing, Ball, s, A. E. #202 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg, Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Hex, Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4112-1M Chrysler Marine 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GE-47 1 
GE-48 1 
lA0-17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
I A0-2004M 1 
IA0-1004M 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-3927K 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IA0-2023M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 
lA0-13M 2 
IA0-1014M 1 

IG-579A 2 
X-382A 1 
X-2872 4 

IA0-4113-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Gear, Tachometer, Driver IG-90 2 
Gear, Tachometer, Follower IG-680 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGB-292SS 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGC-2168R 2 

Contact, Plunger IGH-28 1 
Spring, Contact IGS-19S 1 

Plate Assy. , Breaker IGS-38 1 
Plate, Breaker IGS-39 1 
Clamp, Breaker Arm Spring 
CONDENSER IGS-99 1 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. IGS-114 1 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 IGS-115M 1 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER IGS-148 1 
Lockwasher,Condenser & IGS-1016B 1 
Clamp Screw, #6 IGS-1100RB-3 1 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 IGS-1166RC 1 
Washer, Plain, Clamp SW-213 2 
Screw,#6 SW-634B 1 
Screw,Lock,Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 12X-199 1 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , X-294 1 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 X-1270 2 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap X-2862 1 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap X-2896 2 
Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

UNIT 

IA0-4113-lM 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IA0-4113-lM 
(Issued 1·30-52) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Collar, Shaft 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Shaft, Drive Tachometer 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft,Drive 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. #202 
Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg. , 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Industrial, 
Chrysler Marine 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004M 1 
IA0-1004M 1 

IG-676 1 

IG-3927K 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028VS 1 

12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IA0-2025M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 

lA0-13M 2 

IA0-1014M 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-1590 1 
X-2872 4 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 

IA0-4114-1M, A-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IA0-4114-1M, A-1M 
(Issued 10-14-55) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
Clip, Breaker Arm 
Spring 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
& Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fitt. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

Part No. 
No. Used 1\l"ame of Part 

IGB-292SS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGS-114A 1 Arm, Advance 
IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 

** 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
IGS-1112RJ 1 Shaft, Drive 

** 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
SW-634B 1 Washer, Plain, Advance 

Arm Mtg. Sc. 
12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 

1/4 
X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 

Sc. , Skpf. #10 
X-2862 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 

Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 

Fitt. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

** See table following parts List for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Cam & Stop 
Assembly No. Plate 

IA0-4114-lM IGS-1100RB-3 
IA0-4114A-1M IGS-1100RE-3 

Anti-Rattle 
Spring 

None 
IGT-70 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-4114-1M Chrysler Industrial, 
Chrysler Marine 

IA0-4114A-1M Chrysler Industrial, 
Chrysler Marine 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete pare can be assembled as needed.'" 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0- 1 1  1 

lA0-17M 1 
IA0- 1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IA0-2004M 1 
IA0- 1004M 1 

IG-676 1 

IG-3927K 1 
IGC- 175 1 

JGP-3028VS 1 
12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-884 1 

19X-1546 1 

IA0-2024M 1 
IAD- 1014M 1 

lA0-13M 2 

IA0- 1014M 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGS- 1 17 1 

X-488 1 
X-2872 4 

IG-90A 1 

IG-636HS 1 

IG-680 1 

IA0-4 1 15-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGC-133 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGC- 135M 1 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGC- 1 134M 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGC-2 168R 2 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGH-28 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGS-99 1 

Contact, Plunger IGS- 1016B 1 
Spring, Contact IGS- 1060RB 1 

Plate Assy. , Breaker IGS-llOORB-3 1 
Plate, Breaker SW-213 1 
Clamp, Breaker Arm X- 1270 2 
Spring 
CONDENSER X-2896 2 
Screw,Spring Clamp,Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5/ 16 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw,#6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw,#6 
Screw,Lock,Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Fd. #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtgo 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Bearing,Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

IA0-4 1 15-1M 

(Issued 7-8-52 ) 

Name of Part 

COUPLING,DIST. DRIVE 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Arm,Advance 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Spacer,Cam 
ROTOR 
Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate,6 CyL R.H. 
Rivet, Coupling 
Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Sc.,Skpf. # 10 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. # 10-32x5/ 16 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IA0-41 15-1M Chrysler Marine 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-17 1 
IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
lAO-2004 1 
IA0-1004 1 
IBB-1042SS-1 1 

IG-676 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-3028FS 1 
12X-194 2 

8X-350 1 

8X-353 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IA0-2019 1 
IAD-14 1 

IA0-4116-1, A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY, DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER PACKAGE 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring 
Screw, Spring Clamp 
Hex.Hd.#6-32x5/16 
Contact Set Breaker 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
& Clamp Screw #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Lock Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6- 32x5/22 

Base Assy. , Distributor 
Bracket, Cap Spring 

lAO-4116-1, A-1 
Issued 4-9-57 

Part No. No. Name of Part 
Used 

IA0-9 2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
IA0-13 2 Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
IA0-14 1 Bracket, Cap Spring & 

Locating 
IG-579A 2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 

IGS-117 1 Wick, Felt 
X-488 1 Oiler 
X- 525 4 Rivet, Tubular 

IG-90A 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 

IG-636HS 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
IG-680 1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

IGC-133 1 Coupling, Dist. Drive 
IGC-135 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
IGC-1134 1 Arm, Advance 
IGC-2168R 2 Weight, Governor 
IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
IGS-1060RC 1 S.HA:FT: DRIVE 

** 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6Cyl. R. H. 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10- 32x5/16 
X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 

Screw, Skpf. #10 

** See table following Parts List for Part 
Number applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

IA0-4116-1 
lAO-4116A-1 

UNIT 

IA0-4116-1 

lAO-4116A-1 

Cam & 
Stop Plate 
IGS-llOORW 
IGS-llOOR 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck 
Fargo Truck 
Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck 
Fargo Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipmeo1 a: Pans LlJl BiDder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAP-4001-1,A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAP-4001-1 ,A-1 

Part 
No. 

IA0-6 
IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAP-7 
IAP-23 
IAP-24 

IAP-2001 
IAD-14 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 
IAP-9 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

** 

IA-131 
** 

IG-3927G 
IGC-175 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Cover, Terminal Slot 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Gasket, Bracket, to Base 
1 Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
1 Gasket, Vacuum Chamber to 

Bracket 
1 Base Assy., Dist. 
1 Bracket, Cap Spring 
2 Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
1 Bracket, Cap Spring 
2 Cap Spring 
2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
1 Wick, Felt 
4 Rivet, Tubular 
1 Oiler 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Plate Assy ., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 

IGE-15 1 
IGP-3028ES 1 

Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc.,#6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assy. IGS-89 1 

IGS-181 1 Lead Assy. 
IGS-1092RS 1 Plate Assy ., Sub 

BX-350 1 Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 

BX-884 

12X-194 

BX-1546 

IG-90 

** 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IGH-28 

Unit 

1 

4 

4 

Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3f16 

Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg. 
& Lead Sc. #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. & 

Lead Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Wick, Felt Cam Sleeve 

Plate Assy. Plate, Breaker 

Part 
No. 

IGS-17 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 
IGS-99 
IGS-114 
IGS-1016B 

** 

IGS-1113R 
SW-213 
SW-634 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

** 

VC-3147 
BX-86 

12X-196 

12X-199 
BX-321 

8X-870 

BX-902 

X-1270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Ring, Lock 
2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
1 Collar, Shaft 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 ROTOR 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Rivet, Collar 
1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 

Mtg. Sc. 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer - .032" Thick 
* Washer - .010" Thick 
* Washer - .065" Thick 
1 Spring 
1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. Hd. 

1/4-20x5j8 
4 Lockwasher, Vac. Chamber 

Mtg. Sc. #10 
1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 
2 Screw, Vacuum Chamber Mtg., 

Rd. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
2 Screw, Vac. Bracket Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x3f8 
4 Washer, Breaker Plate & 

Vac. Chamber Mtg., Skpf. #10 

* Use as Required. 
** See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 
t See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT 

IAP-4001-1, 
A-1 

Spring Set 

APPLICATION 

Dodge (Truck) 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

Spring 

IAP-4001-1 
IAP-4001A-1 

IAP-3004R IAP-1004R (Mrkd. 10 t) IGB-292SS 
IG-636HS 

IGS-1100RW 
IGS-1100R.X 

VC -49 (Blue) 
VC-50 (Orange) IAP-3004RB IAP-1004RB (Mrkd. 8.5 t) 

(Issued 11-14-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipmer.t & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-6 
IA0-10 

IA0- 1 1 

IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAP-7 
IAP-23 
IAP-24 

IAP-2001 
IAD-14 
IA0-1 3  
IA0-1 4  
IAP-9 

IG-579A 
IGS- 1 1 7  

X-525 
X-1590 

** 

IA-131 
** 

IG-3927G 
IGC-175 

IGE-1 5  
IGP-3028ES 
IGS-89 
IGS-181 
IGS-1092RS 

BX-350 

BX-884 

12X-194 

BX-1546 

IG-90 

IAP-4002-1 ,A-1 ,B-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAP-4002-1, 
A-1,B-1 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Cover, Terminal Slot 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 

Upper 
1 Washer, Thrust , Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 CAP ASSY ., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Gasket, Bracket to Base 
1 Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
1 Gasket, Vacuum Chamber to 

Bracket 
1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
1 Bracket, Cap Spring 
2 Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
1 Bracket, Cap Spring 
2 Cap Spring 
2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
1 Wick, Felt 
4 Rivet, Tubular 
1 Oiler, Press in Elbow, 1 /4 
1 Plate Assy., Breaker 
1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
1 Plate, Breaker 
1 CONDENSER 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

4 

Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5J16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc.,#6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lead Assy. 
Plate Assy ., Sub 

Washer, Plain Con tact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg. 
& Lead Sc. #6 

4 Screw, Condenser Mtg. & 
Lead Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

Part 
No. 

** 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IGH-28 
IGS-1 7  
IGS-1 8  
IGS-19S 
IGS-99 
IGS-1 14 
IGS-1 1 5  
IGS-1016B 
IGS-llOORA 
IGS-1 1 1 2R 
SW-213 
SW-634 

VC-1 4  
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

** 

VC-3147 
8X-86 

1 2X-196 

12X-199 
BX-321 

8X-870 

BX-902 

X-1 270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
2 Weight Governor 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Ring, Lock 
2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
1 Collar, Shaft 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
1 ROTOR 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Rivet, Collar 
1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 

Mtg. Screw 
1 Gasket - 1 /32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer - .032" Thick 
* Washer - .010" Thick 
* Washer - .065" Thick 
1 Spring 
1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 

Hd. 1 J4-20x5/8 
4 Lockwasher, Vac. Chamber 

Mtg. Sc., # 1 0  
1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm 1/4 
2 Screw, Vacuum Chamber Mtg., 

Rd. Hd. # 1 0-32x5j 1 6  
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., Fill. 

Hd. # 1 0-32x5J1 6  
2 Screw, Vac. Bracket Mtg., Fill. 

Hd. #10-32x3j8 
4 Washer, Breaker Plate & Vac. 

Chamber Mtg., Skpf. # 1 0  

* Use as Required. 

t See Manual Bulletin IG- 1 1 .  

Unit 

IAP-4002-1 
IAP-4002A-l 
IAP-4002B-1 

Plate Assy. 

IAP-3004RA 
IA P-3004RC 
IAP-3004RD 

Plate, Breaker 

IAP- 1004RA (Mrkd. 7 t) 
lA P-l004RC (Mrkd. 6 t) 
IAP-3004RD (Mrkd. 9 t) 

Spring Set 

IGB-292SS 
IGB-292SS 

IG-636QS 

Spring 

VC-73 
VC-50 
VC-45 

I UNIT APPLICATION 

'T..\.D-4002-1 I Dodge (Truck), 
i 

Dodge,Plymouth 
jrA P -4002A -=1 DeSoto 
I lAP -4002B- 1 Chrysler (6) 

(Issued 11-14-49 
Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By swcking sub-pans the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lis! Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAP-4101-1,A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAP-4101-1 ,A-1 

Part No. Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IA0-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAP-7 1 
IAP-23 1 
IAP-24 1 

IAP-2012 1 
IAD-14 1 
IA0-13 2 
IA0-14 1 
IAP-9 2 

IG-579A 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-525 4 
X-1590 1 

•• 1 
IA .. 131 1 

•• 1 
IG-3927G 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGP-3028ES 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-181 1 
IGS-1092RS 1 
BX-350 1 

BX-884 1 

12X-194 4 

BX-1546 4 

IAR-8 1 
IG-90 1 

•• 1 
IG-6.80 1 
IG-1456 2 

IdH�28 1 

Assembly No 
IAP-4101-1 
IAP-4101A-1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
Cap Assy ., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Gasket, Bracket to Base 
Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, Vacuum Chamber 
To Bracket 
Base Assy ., Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Cap Spring 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Plate, Breaker 
Condenser 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Sc., #6 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Lead Assy. 
Lead Assy. 
Plate Assy ., Sub, Breaker 

Washer, Plain, 
Contact Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 

Lockwasher, Cond. Mtg. 
& Lead Sc., #6 
Screw, Cond. Mtg. & Lead, 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 

Spring Set 
IGB-292SS 

IG-636HS 

Cam 
IGS-llOORW 
IGS-llOORX 

Spring 
VC-49 
VC-50 

IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
IGS-18 2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
IGS-1016B 1 Rotor 

•• 1 Cam & Stop, Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
IGS-1113R 1 Shaft, Drive 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 

Screw 
VC-14 1 Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
VC-15 1 Plug 
VC-46 • Washer .032" Thick 
VC-46A * Washer .010" Thick 
VC-46B • Washer .065" Thick 

•• 1 Spring 
VC-3147 1 Vacuum Chamber 
BX-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. Hd. 

1/4-20x5j8 
BX-321 2 Screw, Vacuum Chamber Mtg., 

Rd. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
SX-902 4 Screw, Vac. Bracket & Breaker 

Plate Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
#10-32x3j8 

X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Bracket Mtg., 
Skpf. #10 

12X-196 4 Lockwasher, Vacuum Chamber 
& Breaker Plate Mtg. Sc. #10 

12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance A1 . .. :/1 

• Use as required. 

•• See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

UNIT APPLICA TIO;� 

IAP-4101-1 Plymouth 
IAP-4101A-1 Dodge 

Plate Assembly Breaker PLtte 
IAP-3004R (Identified bv l 0\ lA P-Hl04R 
IAP-3004RB (Identified by 8.5) IAP-JI104RB 

(Jssued 10-21-49) 
Primed in L'. S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
thev are for reference only. By .stocking sub-parts the 
complete part <·an he assembled as needed."" 

Equlrmenc & PJP:" L1�t Bin.Jer 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAP-7 
IAP-23 
IAP-24 

IAP-2012 
IAD-14 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 
IAP-9 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

** 

IA-131 
** 

IG-3927G 
IGC-175 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028ES 
IGS-89 
IGS-181 
IGS-1092RS 
BX-350 

BX-884 

12X-194 

BX-1546 

IAR-8 
IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

** 

IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 

IAP-4102-1,A-1,B-1,C-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

No. Part No. 

IAP-4102-1, 
A-1,B-1,C-1 

Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

4 

4 

1 
1 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Upper IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-115 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Upper IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
CAP ASSY., DIST. ** 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 

Contact Plunger IGS-1112R 1 Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Contact SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 

Gasket, Bracket to Base SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Adv. Arm Mtg. 
Bracket, Vacuum Chamber Screw 
Gasket, Vacuum Chamber to VC-14 1 Gasket, 1j32" Thick 
Bracket VC-15 1 Plug 

Base Assy., Dist. VC-46 * Washer, .032" Thick 
Bracket, Cap Spring VC-46A * Washer, .010" Thick 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. VC-46B * Washer, .065" Thick 
Bracket, Cap Spring ** 1 Spring 
Cap Spring VC-3147 1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze BX-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. Hd. 
Wick, Felt 1/4-20x5/8 
Rivet, Tubular 12X-199 1 Washer, Advance Arm, Skpf. 1/4 
Oiler 12X-196 4 Lockwasher, Vac. Chamber 

Plate Assy ., Breaker Mtg. Sc. #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm BX-321 2 Screw, Vacuum Chamber Mtg., 
Plate, Breaker Rd. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
CONDENSER BX-902 4 Screw, Vac, Bracket & Breaker 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. Plate Mtg., Fill. Hd.#10-32x3/8 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. Sc. 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc. #6 Skpf. #10 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lead Assy. * Use as required. 
Plate Assy ., Sub, Breaker ** See table following list for part number 

Washer, Plain, Contact applying to assembly wanted. 
Lock Screw, # 8 
Screw, Lock Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg. 
& Lead Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. & 

Lead, Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 
Cover, Terminal Slot 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining (Continued on Reverse Side) 
Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
Collar, Shaft 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By srocking sllb-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts Lisr Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Assembly No. 

IAP-4102-1 
IAP-4102A-1 
IAP-4102B-1 
IAP-4102C-1 

IAP-4102-1,A-1,B-1,C-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS (Continued) 

Plate Assy. Breaker Plate Spring Set Cam Spring 

IAP-3004RA IAP-1004RA (Mrkd. 7) IGB-292SS IGS-1100RA VC-73 
IAP-3004RC IAP-1004RC (Mrkd. 6) IG-636NS IGS-llOOR VC-50 
IAP-3004RD IAP-1004RD (Mrkd. 9) IG-636QS IGS-llOORA VC-45 
IAP-3004RD IAP-1004RD (Mrkd. 9) IGB-353BS IGS-1100RX VC-45 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAP-4102-1 DeSoto (Export) 
(Canada) Fargo(Truck), 
Dodge (Truck),Plymouth, 
Dodge 

IAP-4102A-1 (Canada) DeSoto 
IAP-4102B-1 {Canada) Chrysler (6) 
IAP-4102C-l Chrysler (6) DeSoto 

(Issued 11-15-49) 

P rinted in U.S. A, 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

P�rt 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IA0-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAP-7 
IAP-23 
IAP-24 

IAP-2012 
IAD-14 
IA0-13 
IA0-14 
IAP-9 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

•• 

IA-131 
•• 

IG-3927G 
IGC-175 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028ES 
IGS-89 
IGS-181 
IGS-1092RS 

8X-350 

8X-884 

12X-194 

SX-1546 

IAR-8 
IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

Assembly No. 

IA'P-4103-1 
IAP-4103A-1 

IAP-4103-l,A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAP-4103-1,A-1 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

4 

4 

1 
1 

1 
2 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Gasket, Bracket to Base 
Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, Vacuum Chamber to 
Bracket 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5J16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc.,#6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lead Assy. 
Plate Assy ., Sub. Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Cont., Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 

Lockwasher, Cond. Mtg. & 

Lead Sc., #6 
Screw, Cond. Mtg. & Lead, 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

Plate Assy. Breaker Plate 

•• 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
IGS-18 2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 

•• 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
IGS-1113R 1 Shaft, Drive 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 

VC-14 1 
Mtg. Sc. 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 

VC-15 1 Plug 
VC-46 * Washer, .032" Thick 
VC-46A * Washer, .010" Thick 
VC-46B * Washer, .065" Thick 

* 1 Spring 
VC-3147 1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex • 

Hd. 1j4-20x5J8 
12X-196 4 Lockwasher, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Sc., #10 
12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 

8X-321 2 Screw, Vacuum Chamber Mtg., 
Rd. Hd. #10-32x5j16 

SX-902 4 Screw, Vac. Bracket & Breaker 
Plate Mtg., Fill. Hd. #10-32x3f8 

X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf. #10 

* Used as required. 
** See table following parts list for part 

numbers applying to assembly wanted. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAP-4103-1 Plymouth 
IAP-4103A-1 Dodge, 

Plymouth 

Cam & Stop 
Plate Spring 

IAP-3004R lA P-1004R (Marked 10) 

Spring Set 

IGB-292SS 
IGB-353BS 

IGS-llOORW VC-49 (Blue) 
IGS-llOORX VC-119 (Cad. Pl.) IAP-3004RE IAP-1004RE (Marked 8) 

(Issued 11-18-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC ACJTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAP-7 
IAP-24 

IAR-8 
IAR-23 
IAR-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAR-2001 
IAD-14 
IA0-14 
IAP-9 
IAR-9 

IG-579A 
IGS-117 

X-525 
X-1590 

JAR-3004R 

IA-131 
IAR-1004R 

IG-3927F 
IGE-15 
IGP-3028GS 
IGS-52 

IGT-11A 
IGT-1048RS 
IGT-52 

BX-59 

12X-195 
BX-350 

BX-323 

X-194 

ff'.h-1546 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IGB-199 
** 

JGH-28 

IAR-4101-l,A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAR-4101-1 ,A -1 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 

1 

3 

3 

1 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Gasket, Bracket to Base 
Gasket, Vacuum Chamber to 
Bracket 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Bracket, Cap Spring 
Spring, Cap 
Bracket, Brkr. Plate Mtg. 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Tubular 
Oiler, Press in Elbow, 1/4 

Plate Assy ., Breaker 
Identified by 8 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc.,#6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Clip, Lead 
Lead Assy. 
Plate Assy ., Sub, Breaker 

Lead Assy. 
Screw, Contact Lock & 

Lead Rd. Hd. #8-32x3j16 
Lockwasher, Lead Sc. # 8 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 

Screw, Spring, Clamp, Rd. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Lead Sc., #6 
Screw, Cond. Mtg. & Lead 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 

IGP-1016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGS-114 
IGS-115 
IGT-18 
IGT-70 

** 

IGT-1072R 
SW-213 
SW-634 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-77 
VC-3147 
BX-86 

12X-196 

12X-199 
BX-321 

BX-902 

X-1270 

1 ROTOR 
1 Ring, Lock 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R.H. 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 

1 
Mtg. Screw 
Gasket 1/32'' Thick 

1 Plug 
* Washer, .032" Thick 
* Washer, .010" Thick 

. " 
* Washer, .065 Thick 
1 Spring 
1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
1 Screw Advance Arm Hex. Hd. 

1j4-20x5/8 
4 Lockwasher, Vac. Chamber & 

Breaker Plate Mtg. Sc. #10 
1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1j4 
2 Screw, Vacuum Chamber Mtg. 

Rd. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
4 Screw, Vacuum Bracket & 

Breaker Plate Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
#10-32x3j8 

2 Washer, Vac. Bracket Mtg., Skpf. 

* Use as required. 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Unit 

IAR-4101-1 
IAR-4101A-1 

UNIT 

IAR-4101-1 
IAR-4101A-l 

Spring Set 

IGB-208CS 
IGB-292SS 

Cam & Stop Plate 

IGT-1021RN 
IGT-1021R 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler (8) 

(Issued 10-20-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: \X'here pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans List Binder 



• 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IAT-4000 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Model No. No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

IAT-4001 6 Studebaker 
IAT-4002 6 Hudson 
IAT-4003 6 Dodge, Plymouth 
IAT-4003A 6 Dodge Truck 
IAT-4003B 6 Plymouth (Export) 
IAT-4004 6 Chrysler, DeSoto 
IAT-4004A 6 Dodge, Plymouth (Canada) 
IAT-4004B 6 DeSoto (Canada) 
IAT-4004C 6 Chrysler (Canada) 
IAT-4005 6 Nash (Canada) 
IAT-4006 4 Aktiebologet Volvo (Export) 
IAT-4007 6 Willys, Henry J., Allstate 
IAT-4007A 6 Willys 
IAT-4008 4 Willys 
IAT-4008A 4 Henry J., Allstate 
IAT-4008B 4 Willys 
IAT-4009 6 Hudson 
IAT-4009A 6 Hudson 
IAT-4009B 6 HudSon 
IAT-4010 6 Studebaker 
IAT-4011 6 Dodge, Plymouth 
IAT-4011A 6 Dodge Truck 
IAT-4011B 6 Plymouth (Export) 
IAT-4012 6 Chrysler, DeSoto 
IAT-4012A 6 Dodge, Plymouth (Canada) 
IAT-4012B 6 DeSoto (Canada) 
IAT-4012C 6 Chrysler (Canada) 
IAT-4012D 6 Dodge, Plymouth (Canada) 
IAT-4013 6 Nash (Canada) 
IAT-4014 6 Plymouth 
IAT-4015 6 Nash (Canada) 
IAT-4016 6 Hudson 
IAT-4017 6 Willys 
IAT-4017A 6 Willys 
IAT-4018 6 Aktiebologet Volvo (Export) 
IAT-4019 6 Willys 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IAT-4000 Series 
(Issued 4-5-56) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

'Rotor 

t1 
Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. .Bearing Drive_ Shaft 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Breaker Bearings 
Assembly No. Cap Rotor Contact Set Condenser Plate Assy. Base Assy. (2) Used 

IAT-4001 !AT -1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2001 !G-579A 
IAT-4002 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028BS IAT-3076R IAT-2004R IAT-2032 IG-579A 
IAT-4003 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4003A IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4003B IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2Ga5 IG-579A 

IAT-4004 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4004A IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4004B IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4004C IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4005 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2038 IG-579A 

IAT-4006 IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-3028BS IAT-3076R IAT-2004R IAT-2040 IG-579A 
IAT-4007 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2046 IG-579A 
IAT-4007A IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2046A IG-579A 
IAT-4008 IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2046 !G-579A 
IAT-4008A IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2046A IG-579A 

IAT-4008B IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2046 IG-579A 
IAT-4009 IAT-1033 IAT-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076R IAT-2004R IAT-2045 IG-579A 
IAT-4009A IAT-1033 IAT-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076R IAT-2004R IAT-2045A IG-579A 
IAT-4009B IAT-1033 IAT-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076R IAT-2004R IAT-2045B IG-579A 
IAT-4010 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2001 IG-579A 

IAT-4011 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4011A IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
!AT -4011B IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4012 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4012A IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 

!AT -4012B IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
!AT -4012C IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-40120 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-2015RA IAT-2004RD IAT-2035 IG-579A 
IAT-4013 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2038 IG-579A 
IAT-4014 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076RA IAT-2004RA IAT-2035 IG-579A 

IAT-4015 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2038 IG-579A 
IAT-4016 IAT-1033 IAT-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076R IAT-2004R IAT-2045 IG-579A 
IAT-4017 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2046 IG-579A 
IAT-4017A IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2046A IG-579A 
IAT-4018 IAT-1033 IAT-1016A IGW-3028BS IAT-3076R IAT�2004R IAT-2045C IG-579A 

IAT-4019 IAT-1033 IAT-1016A IGW-3028AS IAT-3076L IAT-2004L IAT-2058 IG-579A 

Contact Set Condenser 

-

� 
Gear 

.\ 

t.'·t tr Weight 
Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate Coupling 

Weight 
Drive Shaft Spring Set 

IAT-1002L IGB-3378 
IGS-1183RA IG-636XS 
IGS-1113RB IGB-353BS 
IGS-1113RB IGB-29288 
IGS-1113RB IGB-29288 

IGS-1112RB IGB-353BS 
IGS-1112RB IGB-292SS 
IGS-1112RB !G-636NS 
IGS-1112RB IG-636Ql 
IGS-1203L IGB-327FS 

IGS-1053RC IGC-42KS 
IGS-1206L IGB-336BS 
IGS-1206LA IGE-248 
IGS-1134LB IGB-358BS 
IGS-1134LB IGC-788 

IGS-1134LB IGC-1198 
IGS-1183RB IG-636XS 
IGS-1183RB IGB-3398 
IGS-1183RB IGB-3398 
IAT-1002L IGB-3378 

IGS-1113RD IGB-353BS 
IGS-1113RD IGB-29288 
IGS-1113RD IGB-29288 
IGS-1112RD IGB-353BS 
IGS-1112RD IGB-29288 

IGS-1112RD IG-636NS 
IGS-1112RD IG-636Ql 
IGS-1112RD IGB-208CS 
IGS-1203L IGB-327FS 
IGS-1113RD IGB-353BS 

IAT-1054L 1GB-327FS 
1GS-1212R IGB-328PS 
IGS-1206LB IGB-336BS 
IGS-1206LC IGE-248 
IAT-1056R IGB-329AS 

IGS-1053LE IGB-358CS 

Cam & 
Stop Plate 

IGS-llOOLAB 
IGS -llOORAJ 
IGS-llOORAJ 
IGS-llOORAD 
IGS -llOORAD 

IGS-llOORAJ 
IGS-llOORAM 
IGS-llOORL 
IGS-llOORAM 
IGS-llOOLAC 

IGC-1132RL 
IGS -llOOLAD 
IGS-llOOLAF 
IGC-1132LD 
IGC-1132LD 

IGC-1132LD 
IGS-llOORAJ 
IGS-llOORAD 
IGS-llOORAD 
IGS-1100LAB 

IGS -llOORAJ 
IGS-llOORAD 
IGS-llOORAD 
IGS-llOORAJ 
IGS-llOORAM 

IGS-llOORL 
IGS -llOORAM 
IGS-llOORAJ 
IGS-llOOLAC 
IGS-llOOR-4 

1GS-1100LAC 
IGS-llOORT 
IGS-llOOLAD 
IGS-llOOLAF 
IGS-llOORAW 

IGS -llOOLAH 

Gear or 
Coupling 

� - -
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
� 

-

- -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

IG-644A 
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

- -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- -

- - -
- - -
IG-644A 

IG-644A 



.----

ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

A 

'i' 
A 

A 

A 

B 

0 
B 

A 

----,�u:l 
B 

0 0 
B c D 

0 

iJ<: ') ··' 

·--
u 0 
A B 

•t '( ., 
B c D 

·0 

0 r 
A 

B 

Name 

ARM, ADVANCE 

BUSHING INSULATING TERMINAL STUD 

COLLARS 
(A) Dist. Shaft 
(B) Dis!. Shaft 

CONTACT, DIST. CAP PLUNGER 

GASKET 
(A) Vacuum Chamber (1/32" Thick) 

(B) Vacuum Chamber (1/32" Thick) 

HOUSING, TERMINAL 

INSULATION, TERMINAL STUD (Inner) 

LEADS 
(A) Ground, Breaker Plate 
(B) Primary, Breaker Plate 

(C) Primary, Breaker Plate 

LOCKW ASHERS 
(A) Arm, Advance (1/4) 
(C) Breaker Plate Sc. , & Lead Assy. #8 
(D) Condenser Mtg. (#6) 
(B) Stud, Terminal (#10) 

NUTS 
Term. Stud (Hex. #10-32) 

OILERS 
Elbow 

"0" RING 

PLATE, BREAKER 

PLUGS 
(A) Vacuum Chamber 

(B) Vacuum Chamber 

POINTER, ADVANCE ARM 

RETAINER, OIL SEAL 

RINGS 
(A) Lock 
(B) Snap, Cam Retaining 

RIVETS 
Collar or Coupling 

SCREWS 
(B) Advance Arm (Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8) 
(C) Breaker Plate Mtg. (Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16) 
(A) Clamp Spring (#6-32x3/16) 
(D) Condenser Mtg. (#6-32x5/32) 
(D) Contact Lead (Fill Hd. #8-32x3/16) 
(D) Contact Lead (Fill. Hd. #8-32xl/4) 
(D) Vacuum Chamber Mtg. 

(Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4) 

SEAL, OIL 

SPACERS 
(A) Cam 
(B) Vacuum Chamber Spring 
(B) Vacuum Chamber Spring 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. No. Used 

IAT-20 
IAT-39 
IAT-42 
IAT-43 
IAT-44 
IGS-114 

IGS-169 

IAT-7 

lGB-199 
!GS-19S 

IA0-7 

IAT-30 

VC-14 

XA-772 

IAT-6 

IAT-14 
IAT-24L 

IAT-24R 

12X-199 
12X-195 
12X-194 
12X-196 

8X-173 

X-1590 

XA-744W 

IAT-2004LS 

IAT-2004RS 

IAT-2004RCS 

IAT-29 

VC-15 

IGS-115 

IGW-179 

IGS-17 
IG-680 

SW-213 

8X-86 
BX-304 
IGC-175A 
8X-1546 
8X-884 
8X-3027 

8X-872 

XA-724 

IGS-99 
VC-164 
IAT-49 

1 
3 
1 
2 

Used On 

IAT-4001, IAT-4010 
IAT-4005, IAT-4013, IAT-4015 
IAT-4006,IAT-4018 
IAT-4007, A,IAT-4017, A 
IAT-4008,A,B 
IAT-4002 Thru IAT-4004C,IAT-4009, A, B, IAT-4011, A, B, 
IAT-4012, A, B, C, D, IAT-4014, IAT -4016 
IAT-4019 

All 

IAT-4001, !AT-4007, A, IAT-4008, A, B, IAT-4010, IAT-4017, A 
IAT-4002 Thru IAT-4005,!AT-4009,A,B,IAT-4011 Thru 
IAT-4016 

IAT-4003 Thru IAT-4004C,IAT-4009,A,B,IAT-4010, 
IAT-4011,A, B, IAT-4012,A, B, C, D, IAT-4014, IAT-4016, 
IAT-4017,A IAT-4018,!AT-4019 

IAT-4001, IAT-4005, IAT-4007, A, IAT-4008, A, B, IAT-4009 
Thru IAT-4017A,IAT-4019 
IAT-4002 Thru IAT-4004C,IAT-4006,IAT-4018 

IAT-4001,!AT-4010 

All 

All 
IAT-4001, IAT-4005, IAT-4007, A, IAT-4008, A, B, !AT-4010 
IAT-4013, !AT-4015, IAT-4017, A, IAT-4019 
IAT-4002 Thru IAT-4004C,IAT-4006,IAT-4009,A,B, 
IAT-4011 Thru IAT-40120, IAT-4014, IAT-4016, IAT-4018 

All 
All 
All 
All 

All 

All 

IAT-4007, A, IAT-4008, A, B, IAT-4017, A 

IAT-4001, IAT-4005, IAT-4007, A,IAT-4008, A, B, IAT-4010, 
IAT-4013, IAT-4015, IAT-4017, A, IAT-4019 
IAT-4002 Thru IAT-4004C,IAT-4006,IAT-4009,A,B, 
IAT-4011 Thru IAT-4012C,IAT-4014, IAT-4016,IAT-401 8 
IAT-4012D 

IAT-400l,IAT-4005,1AT-4007 Thru IAT-4012D,IAT-4017A, 
IAT-4019 
IAT-4002 Thru IAT-4004C,IAT-4006,IAT-4018 

IAT-4002, IAT-4009, A, B, IAT-4016 

IAT-4005, !AT-4013, IAT-4015 

All 
All 

All 

All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 

All 

IAT-4005, IAT -4013, IAT-4015 

All 
IAT-4009A 
IAT-4009B 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

B 

c 

I":) 
D 

B 

r;& SUM fl 
A B 

Name 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 

(A) Anti-Rattle 
(C) Contact, Dist. Cap 

(D) Friction Spring 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 

(B) Vacuum Chamber 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 

(B) Vacuum Chamber 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 

SPRING & HINGE, CLAMP CAP 

TERMINALS 
(A) Terminal 
(B) Terminal 

VACUUM CHAMBER 

WASHERS 
(C) Advance Arm Mtg. Sc. Plain 
(A) Contact Lead 
(F) Insulating, Terminal Stud 
(A) Spring, Clamp Screw (Plain #6) 
(H) Terminal Stud (Plain *10) 
(G) Thrust, Inner, Drive Shaft (Upper) 
(G) Thrust, Onter, Drive Shaft (Upper) 
(J) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(J) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(B) Vacuum Chamber (. 032" Thick) 
(B) Vacuum Chamber (. 010" Thick) 
(B) Vacuum Chamber (. 065" Thick) 
(D) Vacuum Chamber Mtg. (Skpf. *10) 

WEIGHT, GOVERNOR 

WICKS 
(B) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(A) Felt, Oiler 

(A) Felt, Oiler 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Continued) 

Part No. 

IGT-69 

IGT-70 
IA0-20 

IAT-55 
VC-45 

VC-49 
VC-55 
VC-73 
VC-76 
VC-77 

VC-92 
VC-156 
VC-144 
IAT-149 

IGB-1007 

X-3012 
XA-773 

IAT-2023LD 
1AT-2023LE 
IAT-2023LJ 
1AT-2023LK 
1AT-2023LL 
IAT-2023LM 
IAT-2023RD 
IAT-2023RE 
IAT-2023RF 
IAT-2023RG 
IAT-2023RJ 
1AT-2023Rk 
IAT-2023RM 
IAT-2023RN 

SW-634 
SSB-38 
IGL-9A 
IGE-15 
8X-183A 
IA0-10 
IA0-11 
IG-90 
IG-90A 
IG-313 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
X-1270 

IG-1456 
IG-2456 
IGC-2168L 
IGC-2168R 

IGH-28 
IGS-117 

IGT-117 

No. Used 

2 
2 
2 
2 

1 
1 

Used On 

IAT-4001, IAT-4005, IAT-4008, A, B, IAT-4010, IAT-4013, 
IAT-4015, IAT-4019 
IAT-4006, 1A T-4012D,1A T-4016, lAT-4018 
IAT-4003 Thru 1AT-4004C,IAT-4009 Thru 1AT-4012C, 
IAT-4014, IAT-4016, lAT-4017, A, IAT-4018, IAT-4019 
IAT-4007, A, IAT-4008, A, B, 1A T-4017, A 
IAT-4003, B,IAT-4008A, IAT-4011, B, lAT-4014, 
lAT-4015, IAT-4018 
IAT-4001, IAT-4003A, !A T-4010, IAT-4011A 
IAT-4008,IAT-4019 
IAT-4004A, B,1AT-4012A, B 
IAT-4004, C, IAT-4012, C 
IAT-4005, IAT-4006, IAT-4007A, IAT-4008B, IAT-4013, 
IAT-4017A 
IAT-4007, IAT-4017 
lAT-4002, IAT-4009 
IAT-4009A,B 
IAT-4016 

All 

All 
IAT-4001,IAT-4010 

IAT-4008, IAT-4019 
IAT-4007 ,A,IAT-4008B, IAT-4017, A 
IAT-4001, IAT-4010 
IAT-4008A 
IAT-4015 
IAT-4005,IAT-4013 
IAT-4002,IAT-4009 
IAT-4004B, IAT-4012B 
IAT·4004A, IAT-4012A 
IAT-4003, B,IAT-4011, B, IAT-4014 
IAT-4004, C,IAT-4012,C 
IAT-4003A, IAT-4011A, !A T-4012D, !A T-4018 
IAT-4006,IAT-4016 
IAT-4009A, B 

All Except IAT-4007,A 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All Except IAT-4005 & IAT-4013 
IAT-4006, IAT-4018 
IAT-4005, IAT-4013, IAT-4015 
All 
All 
All 
All 

IAT-4002 Thru IAT-4004C, IAT-4006 
IAT-4005, IAT-4007, A, !A T-4008, A, B, !AT -4013, IAT-4015 
IAT-4001, !AT-4010, !AT-4017, A, IAT-4019 
IAT-4009,A,B,IAT-4011 Thru IAT-4012C,D,IAT-4014, 
IAT-4016,IAT-4018 

All 
IAT-4001,IAT-4002,IAT-4005 Thru IAT-4010,IAT-4013, 
IAT-4015, 1AT-4016,IAT-4017, A,IAT-4018 
IAT-4003, Thru IAT-4004C,IAT-4011 Thru !AT -4012D, 
IAT-4014,IAT-4019 

• USE AS REQUIRED. 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IAT-4101,A,B,C D ISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAT-4101, A, B, C 

(Issued 10-15-53) 

No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IA0-10 1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 

IA0-11 1 Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 

IAT-29 
IAT-30 

1 Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
1 Gasket, Vacuum Plug, 1/32" 

Thick 
IAT-52 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-2023RG 1 
IAT-2035A 1 

IG-579A 2 
IAT-2050R 1 
IAT-51 1 
IAT-2050RS 1 
IAT-3076RA 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW -3028BS 1 
SSB-38 1 

12X-194 2 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 2 

IAU-1016A 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-680 
** 

IGB-1007 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS-19S 
IGS-99 
IGS-114 

** 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

IGS-1113R D 1 
IGT-117 1 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Base Assy. , Distributor 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Plate Assy. , Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 

CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Lockwasher,Condenser 
Mtg. & Lead Screw, #6 
Screw,Lock,Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg .. & 

Lead, Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Wick, Felt 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
SW' -634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance 

Arm Mtg. Screw 
** 1 Spring, Vacuum Chamber 

VC-46 * Washer, Vacuum Chamber 
. 032" Thick 

VC-46A * Washer, Vacuum Chamber 
. 010" Thick 

VC-46B * Washer, Vacuum Chamber 
. 065" Thick 

8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 

12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc., #8 

12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 

* 

** 

1/4 
8X-304 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 

Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. , 

Fill. Hd. 4H0-32x1/4 
X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Sc. , Skpf. #10 
X-1590 1 Oiler 

Used as required. 

See table following parts lists for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
No. 

IAT-4101 
IAT-4101A 
IAT-4101B 
IAT-4101C 

UNIT 
IAT-4101 
IAT-4101A 

IAT-4101B 

IAT-4101C 

Cam & 

Stop Plate 

lGS-llOORAJ 
IGS-llOORAD 
IGS-llOORQ 
IGS-llOORAD 

Spring, Vac. 
Chamber 

VC-45 
VC-45 
VC-167 
VC-45 

Spring Set, 
Gov. Weight 

IGB-353BS 
IGB-292SS 
IG-913S 
IGB-353BS 

APPLICATION 
Dodge (6) Plymouth 
Dodge (6) (Export), 
Plymouth (Export) 
Dodge (6) 
Chrys. Ind. ,Dodge Tr. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pact numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 

IAT-52 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-2023RJ 1 
IAT-2035A 1 

IG-579 A 2 
IAT-2050R 1 
IAT-51 1 
IAT-2050RS l 

IAT-3076RA 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028BS 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 2 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 2 

IAU-1016A 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-353BS 1 
IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-114 1 

IAT-4102 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part Part No. 
No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive IGS-1100RAJ 1 
Shaft, Upper IGS-1112RD 1 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive IGT-117 1 
Shaft, Upper SW-213 1 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber SW-634 1 
Gasket, Vac. Plug, 1/32" 
Thick VC-46 * 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. VC-46A * 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact VC-46B * 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Base Assy. , Dist. VC-76 1 

Bearing� Abs. Bronze 8X-86 1 
Plate Assy. , Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Primary 12X-195 2 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 12X-199 1 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x3/16 8X-304 2 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw» #6 8X-872 2 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Washer» Plain,Contact X-1270 2 
Lock Sc., #8 
Lockwasher,Condenser X-1590 1 
Mtg. & Lead Sc. , #6 
Screw,Lock,Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 * Use as required. 
Screw» Condenser Mtg. & 

Lead, Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer» Cam 
Arm, Advance UNIT 

IAT-4102 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

IAT-4102 
(Issued 10-8-52) 

Name of Part 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl, R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Wick, Felt 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Sc. 
Washer, Vacuum Chamber 

• 032" Thick 
Washer, Vacuum Chamber 

• 010" Thick 
Washer, Vacuum Chamber 

• 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc., #8 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Screw» Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Screw» Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf. #10 
Oiler 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler (6), 
De Soto (6) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 

IAT-52 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-2023RG 1 
IAT-2035A 1 

IG-579A 2 
IAT-2050RB 1 
IAT-51 1 
IAT-2015RA 1 
IAT-2050RS 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028BS 1 
SSB-38 1 

12X-194 2 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 2 

IAU-1016A 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-329S 1 
IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-19S 1 

IAT-4103 DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST 
IAT-4103 

(Issued 3-27 -56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Upper IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive IGS-1100RQ 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
Shaft, Upper IGS-1113RD 1 Shaft, Drive 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber IGT-117 1 Wick, Felt 
Gasket, Vacuum Plug, SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
1/32" Thick Mtg. Sc. 
Cover, Terminal Slot VC-46 * Washer, Vacuum Chamber, 
CAP ASSY., DJST. 

• 032" Thick 
Contact, Plunger VC-46A * Washer, Vacuum Chamber, 
Spring, Contact . 010" Thick 

Vacuum Chamber VC-46B * Washer, Vacuum Chamber, 
Base Assy. , Dist. . 065" Thick 

BEARING, ABS .  BRONZE VC-167 1 Spring, Vacuum Chamber 
Plate Assy., Breaker 8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 

Lead Assy., Primary Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
CONDENSER 12X-195 2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Plate, Breaker Sc., #8 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 12X-199 1 Lockwasher,Advance Arm, 1/4 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 8X-304 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. ,Rd. 
Washer, Plain, Spring Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Clamp Screw, #6 8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Contact X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Lock Sc., #8 Sc. Skpf. #10 
Lockwasher, Condenser X-1590 1 Oiler 
Mtg. & Lead Sc., #6 XA-839 1 Pin, Collar 
Screw, Lock, Breaker Cont. 
Fill. Hd. #8·32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. & 

Lead, Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 * Use as required. 
ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Ring, Lock 
Collar, Shaft 

UNIT 

IAT-4103 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

APPLICATION 

Dodge 6, Dodge Truck, 
Plymouth 6 

File in 
Equipment &: Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-6 1 
IAT-7 1 
IAT-20 1 
IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-1002L 1 
IAT-1060L 1 

IAT-2004LB 1 
IAT-24L 1 
IAT-2004LBS 1 
IAT-2015L 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028AS 1 

SSB-38 1 
12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IAT-2023LJ 1 
IAT-2057 1 

IG-579A 2 
IAU-1016A 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGB-337S 1 

IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168L 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGL-9A 1 

IAT-4201 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, IGS-17 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGS-99 1 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, IGS-117 1 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGT-69 1 
Insulation, Terminal SW-213 1 
Insulation, Bushing SW-634 1 
Advance Arm 
Plug VC-46 * 

Gasket, 1/32" Thick VC-46A * 

CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR VC-46B * 

Contact, Plunger VC-49 1 
Spring, Contact 8X-86 1 

Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 8X-173 2 
L.H. 
Plate Assembly, Breaker 8X-183A 1 

Lead Assembly, Primary 
Plate, Breaker 12X-195 2 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 12X-196 2 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 12X-199 1 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, 8X-304 2 
BREAKER 
Washer, Contact Lock Sc. 8X-872 2 
Loc kwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 X-1270 2 
Screw, Contact Lock, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 X-1590 1 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., X-3012 1 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 XA-772 1 

VACUUM CHAMBER XA-773 1 
Base Assembly, Distributor 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
ROTOR * Use as required. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
SPRING SET, GOVERNOR 
WEIGHT 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Ins. , Term. Stud, 
Outer 

UNIT 

IAT-4201 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed.'' 

IAT-4201 
(Issued 9-7-54) 

Name of Part 

Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Wick, Felt 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. Screw 
Washer . 032" Thick 
Washer . 010" Thick 
Washer . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Term. Stud, 
Plain #10 
Lockwasher, Breaker 
Plate Screw, #8 
Lockwasher, Terminal 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill Hd. #10-32xl/4 
Washer, Vac Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 
Housing, Terminal 
Terminal 

APPLICATION 

Studebaker, 
Studebaker Truck 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-6 1 
IAT-7 1 
IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAT-1016A 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-1060R 1 

IAT-2004RC 1 
IAT-24R 1 
IAT-2004RCS 1 
IAT-2015R 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028BS 1 
SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IAT-2023RM 1 
IAT-2045 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IG-884BS 1 

IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 

IAT-4202 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAT-4202 
{Issued 10-20-55) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner IGL-9A 1 Washer, Ins., Term. Stud, 
Drive Shaft, Upper Outer 
Washer, Thrust, Ou ter, IGS-17 1 Ring, Lock 
Drive Shaft, Upper IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
Insulation, Terminal IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Insulation, Bushing IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
Plug IGS-115 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick IGS-117 1 Wick, Felt 
ROTOR IGS-1212R 1 Shaft, Drive 
CAP ASSY., DISTRIBUTOR IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 

Contact, Plunger SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Spring, Contact SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. Arm Mtg. Screw 
R.H. VC-46 * Washer, . 032" Thick 
Plate Assembly, Breaker VC-46A * Washer, . 010" Thick 

Lead Assembly, Primary VC-46B * Washer, . 065" Thick 
Plate, Breaker VC-149 1 Spring 
CONDENSER 8X-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm. Hex. 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 8X-173 1 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
Washer, Plain, Spring #10-32 
Clamp Screw, #6 8X-183A 1 Washer, Term. Stud, Plain 
Contact Set, Breaker #10 
Washer, Plain, Contact 12X-195 2 Loc kwas her, Breaker Plate 
Lock Screw, #8 Screw #8 
Lockwasher, Condenser 12X-196 1 Lockwasher, Terminal Stud, 
Mtg., #6 #10 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 1/4 
#8-32x3/16 8X-304 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 8X-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

VACUUM CHAMBER Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Base Assembly, Distributor X-1270 2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze Screw, Skpf. #10 
Washer, Thrust, Drive X-1590 1 Oiler 
Shaft, Lower X-3012 1 Stud, Terminal, Primary 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET, GOVERNOR * Use as required. 
WEIGHT 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Steeve 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAT-4202 Hudson 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-6 1 
IAT-7 1 
IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 

** 1 
IAT-1016A 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 

** 1 

IAT-2004RC 1 
IAT-24R 1 
IAT-2004RCS 1 
IAT-2015R 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW -3028BS 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

** 1 
** 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
** 1 

IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168R 2 

IAT-4203, A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAT-4203, A 
(Issued 10-20-55) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Insulation, Terminal 
Insulation, Bushing 
Plug 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
Spacer 
ROTOR 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Plate Assembly, Breaker 

Lead Assembly, Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Screw, Contact Lock, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Base Assembly, Distributor 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET, GOVERNOR 
WEIGHT 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IGH-28 
IGL-9A 

1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Washer, Ins., Term. Stud, 

Outer 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-114 1 
IGS-115 1 
IGS-117 1 
IGS-1183RB 1 
SW-213 1 
SW-634 1 

VC-46 * 
VC-46A * 
VC-46B * 

** 1 
8X-86 1 

8X-173 1 

Ring, Lock 
Collar, Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Wick, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. Screw 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4 -20x5/8 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 

8X-183A 1 Washer, Term. Stud, Plain 
#10 

12X-195 

12X-196 

12X-199 

8X-304 

8X-872 

X-1270 

X-1590 
X-3012 

2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Screw, #8 

1 Lockwasher, Terminal Stud, 
#10 

1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 

2 Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 

2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 

2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 

1 Oiler 
1 Stud, Terminal, Primary 

* Use as required. 

**See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
Number Spacer 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Base 
Assembly 

Spring Set, 
Gov. Weight Spring 

IAT-4203 
IAT-4203A 

None 
IAT-49 

IAT-1060RA 
IAT-1060RB 

IAT-2023RD 
IAT-2023RN 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IAT-2045 
IAT-2045B 

UNIT 

IAT-4203, A 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IG-636XS 
IGB-339S 

VC-156 
vc -144 

APPLICATION 

Hudson 
File in 

Equipment & Pans List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IAT-6 
IAT-7 
IAT-29 
IAT-30 
IAT-44 
IAT-55 
IAT-1016 
IAT-1041 
IAT-2004LB 
IAT-24L 
!AT -2004LBS 
IAT-2015L 
IGC-175A 

IGE-15 

IGW-3028AS 

SSB-38 

12X-194 

8X-884 

8X-1546 

** 

IAT -2046 
IG-579A 
IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-2456 

IGB-199 
** 

IGB-1007 
IGC-1132LD 

IAT -4204, A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAT-4204,A 
(Issued 9-7-54) 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 

1 Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 

1 Insulation, Terminal 
1 Insulation, Bushing 
1 Plug 
1 Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Friction Spring 
1 ROTOR 
1 CAP ASSY., DISTRIBUTOR 
1 Plate Assembly, Breaker 
1 Lead Assembly, Primary 
1 Plate, Breaker 
1 CONDENSER 
1 Screw, Spring Clamp, 

Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
1 Washer, Plain, Spring 

Clamp Screw, #6 
1 CONTACT SET, 

BREAKER 
1 Washer, Plain, Contact 

Lock Screw, #8 
1 Lockwasher, Condenser 

Mtg. Screw, #6 
1 Screw, Contact Lock, 

Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
1 Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 

Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
1 Base Assembly, Distributor 
2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive 

Shaft, Lower 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Collar, Shaft, Distributor 
1 SPRING SET, GOVERNOR 

WEIGHT 
2 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 4 Cyl. 

L. H. 

Assembly 
Number 

IAT -4204 
IAT-4204A 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

IAT-2023LD 
IAT-2023LE 

Part 
No. 

IGH-28 
IGL-9A 

IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGS-117 
IGS-1134LB 
IGT-69 
SW-213 
SW-634 

VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

** 

8X-86 

8X-173 

8X-183A 

12X-195 

12X-196 

12X-199 

BX-304 

BX-872 

X-1270 

X-1590 
X-3012 

XA-744W 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

* 

* 

* 

1 
1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 
1 
1 

* Use as required. 

Name of Part 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Ins. , Term. Stud 
Outer 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Wick, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mounting Screw 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4 -20x5/8 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Term. Stud, 
Plain #10 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Mounting Screw, #8 
Lockwasher, Terminal 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Screw, Skpf. #10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 
Seal, "0" Ring, Distributor 
Base, 1 1/16" 0. D. 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Spring Set 
Gov. Weight 

IGB-358BS 
IG-884S 

Spring 

VC-55 
VC-77 

UNIT APPUCATION 

IAT-4204 A Willys 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
chey are (or reference only. By stocking sub-pares che 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pares Lise Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-6 1 
IAT-7 1 
IAT-29 1 
IAT -30 1 
IAT-43 1 
IAT-55 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 

** 1 

IAT-2004LB 1 
IAT-24L 1 
IAT -2004LBS 1 
IAT-2015L 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW -3028AS 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IAT-2023LE 1 
** 1 

IG-579A 2 
IAU-1016A 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 

IAT-4205, A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAT-4205, A 
(Issued 9-7-54) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Insulation, Terminal 
Insulation, Bushing 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
Arm, Advance 
Friction Spring 
CAP ASSY., DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
L.H. 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Screw, Contact Lock, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Base Assembly, Distributor 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Distributor 

Part 
No. 

IGB-1007 
** 

IGC-2168L 
IGH-28 
IGL-9A 

IGS-17 
IGS-99 
IGS-117 

** 

SW-213 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

** 

8X-86 

8X-173 

8X-183A 

12X-195 

12X-196 
12X-199 

8X-304 

8X-872 

X-1270 

X-1590 
X-3012 

XA-744W 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

2 Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
1 SPRING SET, GOVERNOR 

WEIGHT 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Washer, Ins. , Term. Stud, 

Outer 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
* 

* 

* 

1 
1 

2 

Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Wick, Felt 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 

1 Washer, Term. Stud, Plain 
#10 

2 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Screw, #8 

2 Lockwasher, Term. Stud, #10 
1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 

1/4 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. , 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Screw, Skpf. #10 
1 Oiler 
1 Stud, Terminal, Primary 
1 Seal, "0" Ring, Dist. Base, 

1/16" 0. D. 

* Use as required. 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly 
Number 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

Base 
Assembly 

Spring Set, 
Gov. Weight Shaft, Drive 

Vacuum 
Spring 

IAT-4205 
IAT-4205A 

IAT-1060LA 
IAT-1060LB 

IAT -2046 
IAT-2046A 

IGB-336BS 
IGE-24S 

IGS-1206LB 
IGS-1206LC 

VC-92 
VC-77 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAT-4205,A 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers arc shown in parenthesis 
they arc for reference only. By stocking sub-paru tbc 
complete pan an be assembled as needed." 

Willys 

File in 
Equipment & Paru Ust Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-6 1 
IAT-7 1 

** 1 
IAT-1016A 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
lAO-20 1 
IA T-2004LB 1 
IAT-24L 1 
lA T-2004LBS 1 
IAT-2015L 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028AS 1 

SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IAT-2023LD 1 
** 1 

IG-579A 2 

IG-90 1 

IG- 644A 1 
IG-680 1 

** 1 

Assembly No. 

IAT-4206 
IAT-4206A 
IAT-4206B 

IAT-4206, A, B DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Insulation, Terminal 
Insulation, Bushing 
Spacer 
ROTOR 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Lead Assy. , Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex.Hd.#6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw #6 
CONTACT SET, 
BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc. ,#8 
Lockwasher,Conden­
ser Mtg. Sc., #6 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8- 32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser 
Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 
#6- 32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Base Assy. , Dist. 

BEARING, ABS. 
BRONZE 

Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Lower 
Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

Spacer 

IAT-49 
None 

IAT-49 

Base Assy. 

IAT-2058 
IAT-2058A 
IAT-2058A 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168L 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGL-9A 1 

IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-169 1 
IGS-1053LE 1 

** 1 

IGT-69 1 
IGT-117 1 
SW- 634 1 

** 1 
** 1 

VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B 

VC-55 
8X-86 

8X-173 
8X-183A 

12X-195 

12X-196 

12X-199 

8X- 304 

8X-872 

X-1270 

X-1590 
X- 3012 

XA-839 

* 

1 
1 

2 
1 
2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 
1 
1 

* Use as required. 

IAT-4206, A, B 
Issued 9-25-56 

Name of Part 

Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Ins., Term. 
Stud, Outer 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 
6 Cyl. L;H; 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Wick, Felt 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. Sc. 
Gasket, 1/32'' Thick 
Plug 
Washer, Vacuum Chamber, 
. 032" Thick 
Washer, Vacuum Chamber, 
. 010" Thick 
Washer, Vacuum Chamber, 
. 065" Thick 
Spring 
Screw, Advance Arm, 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Sc.,#8 
Lockwasher, Terminal 
Stud, 110 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc., Skpf.#10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 
Pin, Coupling 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Spring Set Cam & Stop 
Gov. Weight Plate 
1GB-358CS IGS-1100LAH 
IGC-201S IGS-1100LAJ 
1GB-329BS IGS-1100LAK 

UNIT 
IAT-4206 
IAT-4206A 
IAT-4206B 

Gasket 
VC-14 
IAT-30 
VC-14 

Plug 
VC-15 
IAT-29 
VC-15 

APPLICATION 
Kaiser 
Kaiser 
Willys 

Printed in U.S. A. Fde1n 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IAT-6 1 
IAT-7 1 
IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAT-39 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-1054LA 1 
IAT-1060LE 1 
IAT-2004LB 1 
IAT-24L 1 
IAT -2004LBS 1 
IAT-2015L 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW -3028AS 1 
SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IAT-2023LL 1 
IAT-2038 1 

IG-579A 2 
IGW-179 1 

XA-724 1 
IAU-1016A 1 

IG-313 1 
IG-680 1 

** 1 
IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168L 2 

IAT-4207, A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS lJST IAT-4207, A 
(Issued 4-26-55) 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, 
Drive Shaft, Upper 
Insulation, Terminal 
Insulation, Bushing 
Plug 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
Arm, Advance 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. L. H. 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

Lead Assy. , Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Screw, #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. Screw, #6 
Screw, Contact Lock, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Base Assy., Distributor 

BEARING,ABS.BRONZE 
Retainer, Oil Seal 
Oil Seal 

Rotor 
Washer, Thrust, Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET 1 GOV. WEIGHT 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, Cap 
Weight, Governor 

Part 
No. 

IGH-28 
IGL-9A 

IGS-17 
IGS-19S 
IGS-99 

IGT-69 
IGT-117 

SW-213 
SW-634 

VC-45 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
8X-86 

8X-173 

8X-183A 

12X-195 

12X-196 

12X-199 

8X-304 

8X-872 

X-1270 

X-1590 
X-3012 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Wick, Felt, Cam_ Sleeve 
1 Washer, Ins. , Term. Stud, 

Outer 
1 Ring, Lock 
1 Collar, Shaft 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Wick, Felt 
1 Rivet, Collar 
1 Washer, Plain, Advance 

Arm Mtg. Screw 
1 Spring 
* Washer, . 032" Thick 
* Washer, .010" Thick 
* Washer, . 065" Thick 
1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 

Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
2 Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 

#10-32 
1 Washer, Term. Stud, 

Plain #10 
2 Lockwasher, Breaker 

Plate Screw, #8 
2 Lockwasher, Terminal 

Stud, #10 
1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 

1/4 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. U0-32x1/4 
2 Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 

Screw, Skpf. #10 
1 Oiler 
1 Stud, Terminal, Primary 

* Use as required. 

** See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly No. 

IAT-4207 
IAT-4207A 

UNIT 

IAT-4207,A 

Spring Set 

IGB-328HS 
IGB-327FS 

APPLICATION 

Nash (Canada) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No 

No. 
Used 

GE-106 1 
IAT-6 1 
IAT-7 1 
IAT-29 1 
IAT-30 1 
IAT-1033 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAT-1069R 1 

IAT-2004RC 1 
IAT-24R 1 
lA T -2004RCS 1 
IAT-2015R 1 
IGC-175A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGW-3028BS 1 
SSB-38 1 

12X-194 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IAT-2023RE 1 
IAT-2070 1 

IG-579A 2 
IAU-1016A 1 

IG-90 2 
IG-680 1 
IG-775BS 1 

IGB-1007 2 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGL-9A 1 

IGS-17 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-UOORT 1 

IGT-70 1 
IGT-117 1 

IAT-4301 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Gear 
Insulation, Terminal 
Insulation, Bushing 
Plug, Vacuum Chamber 
Gasket, 1/32" Thick 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Shaft, Drive 
Plate Assy. , Breaker 

Lead Assy., Primary 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Washer, Plain, Spring 
Clamp Sc., #6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Loc kwasher, Condenser 
Mtg., #6 
Screw, Lock, Brkr. Contact, 
Fill. Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

VACUUM CHAMBER 
Base Assy., Dist. 

BEARING, ABS. BRONZE 
ROTOR 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring & Hinge, Cap Clamp 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Ins., Term. Stud, 
Outer 
Ring, Lock 
Spacer, Cam 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Wick, Felt 

Part No. 
No. Used 

VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

VC-77 1 
8X-173 2 

8X-183A 1 

12X-195 2 

12X-196 2 

8X-304 2 

8X-872 2 

X-1270 2 

X-1590 1 
X-3012 1 

XA-839 1 

* Use as required. 

UNIT 

IAT-4301 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IAT-4301 

Name of Part 

Washer, . 032" Thick 
Washer, . 010" Thick 
Washer, . 065" Thick 
Spring 
Nut, Term. Stud, Hex. 
#10-32 
Washer, Plain, Term. 
Stud, #10 
Lockwasher, Breaker 
Plate Sc. , #8 
Lockwasher, Term. Stud, 
#10 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 
Screw, Vac. Chamber 
Mtg., Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 
Washer, Vac. Chamber Mtg. 
Sc. , Skpf. #10 
Oiler 
Stud, Terminal, Primary 
Pin, Gear 

APPLICATION 

Nash (6} 

File in 
Equipmenr & Parrs Usr Binder 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
rhey are for reference only. By srocking sub-pans rhe 
complere pan can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

CY-4002 1 
GT-97 1 

IAU-6 2 
IAU-24 1 

IAU-29 1 
IAU-39 2 
IAU-52 6 
IAU-54 1 
IAU-62 1 
IAU-1004 1 
IAU-1066 1 
IAU-1071 1 
IAU-3076L 1 
IBC-34 1 
IBC-1027R 1 
IBC-1035 1 
IBC-2001B 1 
IAH-13 1 
IAU -10 1 
!AU -12 1 

IAU-41 1 
IAU-42 1 
IBC-1007 1 

IG-579A 2 
19X-464 1 

XA-751 1 
IBF-9 1 

IG-90 l 

IG-313 

IG-676 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-15 1 

IAU-4016UT DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAU-4016UT 
(Issued 1-11-56) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Ignition Coil IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Wick, Felt IGP-3028FS 1 CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Clamp, Lead IGS-19S 1 Collar, Shaft 
Lead Assy. , Breaker IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Spring Clamp IGS -1100RAQ 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. 
Spring, Dist. Cap Contact R.H. 
Holder, Breaker Plate SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Washer, Cap Sealing 12X-194 1 Lockwasher, Breaker Spring 
Plug, Cap Cover Clamp Sc., #6 
Seal, Receptacle 12X-196 2 Lockwasher, Coi.l Terminal, 
Plate, Breaker #10 
ROTOR X-865A 1 Plug, Pipe, 1/8 
Capacitor, Dist. Primary X-1270 6 Washer, Cover Sc. , 
CONDENSER Skpf. #10 
Cover, Dist. Cap 8X-1372 2 Nut, Coil Terminal, Hex. 
Shaft, Drive #10-32 
CAP ASSY., DIST. X-2878 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Base Assy. , Dist. Fill. Hd, #10-32x5/16 

Washer, Thrust, Adaptor X-3028 2 Screw, Coil Brkt., 
Washer, Drive Shaft Seal Fill. Hd. #10-32x7/16 
Washer, Adaptor Lock X-3030 1 Screw,. Condenser Mtg., 
Sc., Skpf. 1/4 Fill. Hd. #6-32x3/16 
Plug, Drain X-3031 1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Washer, Plug, Drain Contact, Fill. Hd. 
Adaptor #8-32x3/l6 
BEARING, ABS. BRONZE X-3032 3 Screw, Cap & Cover 
Screw, Adaptor Lock, Attaching, Fill. Hd. 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x3/4 #8-32x1 
Seal, Shaft X-3123 4 Screw, Receptacle Mtg., 

Receptacle Fill. Hd. #6-32x15/32 
Washer, Thrust, Drive X-3194 6 Screw, Cover Mtg., Hex. 
Shaft, Lower Socket Hd. #l0-32x 5/8 
Washer, Thrust, Drive XA.-744G 1 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover, 
Shaft, Upper 4 1/2" 0. D. 
Clip, Breaker Arm Spring XA-744P 2 Seal, "0" Ring, Cover Plug 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT 
Screw, Brkr, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Weight, Governor 
Washer, Plain, Brkr. Spring 
Clamp Sc., #6 

UNIT 

IAU-40l6UT 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

& Receptacle Mtg., 3/4"0. D. 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Industrial 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

lA0-17M 
IAR-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAX-2001M 
IAD-14A 
IA0-9M 
lA0-14M 

IAR-9M 
IG-579A 

IGT-117 
X-1590 
X-2872 

IAX-2046M 
IAX-1046M 

IG-3927E 
IGC-175 

IGP-60 
IGP-3028WS 
19X-59 

12X-194 

19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-1546 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IAX-4001-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAX-4001-1M 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
1 

2 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 

Washer, Thrust, Inner Drive IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Shaft, Upper IGC-200S 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Washer, Thrust, Outer Drive IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Shaft, Upper IGP-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
CAP ASSY., DIST. IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 

Contact, Plunger IGS-115M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Spring, Contact IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 

Base Assy ., Dist. IGT-1021RB-1 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R.H. 
Bracket, Cap Spring IGT-1072RF 1 Shaft, Drive 
Spring, Clamp Cap SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Bracket, Cap Spring & SW-634B 1 Washer, Plain, Advance, Arm 
Locating Mtg. 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 1/4 
Wick, Felt X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Oiler sc., Skpf. no 

Rivet, Tubular X-2862 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5f8 

Plate, Breaker X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
CONDENSER Fill. Hd. #10-32x5f16 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5f16 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, #8-32x3f16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5f32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAX-4001-lM Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 9-14-50) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-47 

GE-48 

lA0-17M 
IAR-1003 
IA0-7 
IA0-20 
IAX-2012M 
IAD-14A 
IA0-9M 
lA0-14M 

IAR-9M 
IG-579A 
X-382A 
X-2943 

IAX-2046M 
IAX-1046M 

IG-3927E 
IGC-175 

IGP-60 
IGP-3028WS 
19X-59 

12X-194 

19X-350 

19X-353 

19X-1546 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-1456 

IAX-4002-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IAX-4002-1M 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

2 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 
2 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGB-199 1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
DRIVER IGC-200S 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGH-28 1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
FOLLOWER IGP-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGS-148 1 Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
CAP ASSY., DIST. IGS-38 1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 

Contact, Plunger IGS-39 1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 
Spring, Contact Shaft 

Base Assy ., Dist. IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Bracket, Cap Spring IGS-114 1 Arm, Advance 
Spring, Clamp, Cap IGS-115M 1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
Bracket, Cap Spring & IGT-70 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Locating IGT-1021RB-1 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R.H. 
Bracket, Breaker Plate Mtg. IGT-1025HD 1 Shaft, Drive 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze SW-213 2 Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Cup, Grease SW-634B 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Rivet, Tubular Mtg. 

Plate Assy ., Breaker 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
Plate, Breaker 1/4 
CONDENSER X-294 1 Bearing, Ball, S.A.E. #202 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. X-1270 2 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Hd. #6-32x5j16 Sc., Skpf. #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm X-2862 1 Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5j8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker X-2896 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Contact, #8-32x3j16 Fill. Hd. lf10-32x5j16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5 j32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IAX-4002-1M Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 9-19-50) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: W'here part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GE-47 1 

GE-48 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAX-2013M 1 
IAD-14A 1 
IA0-9M 2 
lA0-14M 1 

IAR-9M 2 

IG-579A 2 
X-382A 1 
X-2872 4 

IAX-2046M 1 
IAX-1046M 1 

IG-3927E 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-60 1 
IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 1 

12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-1546 1 

IG-90 2 

IG-680 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-199 1 
IGC-200S 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-38 1 
IGS-39 1 

IGS-99 1 
IGS-114 1 
IGS-115M 1 
IGS-148 1 

IAX-4003-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGT-70 1 
DRIVER IGT-1021RB-1 1 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, 
FOLLOWER IGT-1025RD 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot SW-213 2 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. SW-634B 1 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 12X-199 1 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Bracket, Cap Spring X-294 1 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Bracket, Cap Spring & X-1270 2 
Locating 
Bracket, Breaker Plate X-2862 1 
Mtg. 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze X-2896 2 
Cup, Grease 
Rivet, Tubular 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
cmmEPSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, #8-32x3/16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, '18 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Weight, Governor 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft. 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. 
Drive Shaft 
Spacer, Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 

UNIT 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 

IAX-4003-1M 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IAX-4003-1M 
(Issued 5-7-51) 

Name of Part 

Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg. 
Lockwasher, Advance 
Arm, 1/4 
Bearing, Ball, S. A. E. 
#202 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. Sc., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Advance Arm 
Mtg., Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. , Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler (Marine) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GE-47 1 

GE-48 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAX-2013M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 

IA0-1014M 1 

IAR-9M 2 

IG-579A 2 
X-382A 1 
x-2872 4 

IAX-2046M 1 
IAX-1046M 1 

IG-3927E 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-60 1 

IGP-3028WS 1 

19X-59 1 

12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-1546 1 

IG-90 2 
IG-680 1 

IAX-4004-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGB-199 1 
DRIVER IGC-200S 1 
GEAR, TACHOMETER, IGC-2168R 2 
FOLLOWER IGH-28 1 
Cover, Terminal Slot IGP-1016B 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. IGS-38 1 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact IGS-39 1 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, IGS-99 1 
Cap IGS-114 1 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, IGS-115M 1 
Cap Locating IGS-148 1 

Bracket, Breaker Plate IGT-70 1 
Mtg. IGT-1021RB·1 1 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Cup, Grease IGT-1025RE 1 
Rivet, Tubular SW-213 2 

Plate Assy. , Breaker sw-634B 1 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 12X-199 1 
Screw,Spring Clamp, 
Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 X-294 1 
Clamp, Spring, Contact X-1270 2 
Arm 
CONTACT SET, X-2862 1 
BREAKER 
Screw, Lock, Breaker x-2896 2 
Contact, #8-32x3/16 

Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp 
Screw,#6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 

UNIT 

IAX-4004-1M 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the· 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IAX•4004-1M 
(Issued 1·30-52) 

Name of Part 

Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
ROTOR 
Cover, Housing, Tach. 
Shaft 
Washer, Thrust, Tach. 
Drive Shaft 
Spacer,Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
Spring1 Anti-Rattle 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet,Gear & Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm, Mtg. 
Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Bearing,Ball,S.A.E. #202 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. Sc. ,Skpf. #10 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler Industrial, 
Chrysler Marine 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IA.X-4005-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

lA0-17M 1 
IAR-1003 1 
IA0-7 1 
IA0-20 1 
IAX·2001M 1 
IAD-1014M 1 

IA0-1014M 1 

IAR-9M 2 

IG-579A 2 
IGT-117 1 

X-1590 1 
X-2872 4 

IAX-2046M 1 
IAX-1046M 1 

IG-3927E 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-60 1 
IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 1 

12X-194 2 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

19X-1546 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGC-200S 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGH-28 1 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY. ,DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Spring & Hinge, 
Clamp, Cap 
Spring & Hinge, Clamp, 
Cap Locating 
Bracket, Breaker Plate 
Mtg. 
Bearing, Abs, Bronze 
Wick, Felt 
Oiler 
Rivet, Tubular 

Plate Assy. , Breaker 
Plate, Breaker 
CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Clamp, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, #8-32x3/16 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Screw, 
#6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring Set, Gov, Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 

IGP-1016B 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-114A 1 
IGS-115M 1 
IGT-70 1 
IGT-1021RB-1 1 

IGT-1072RH 1 
sw-213 1 

SW-634B 1 

12X-199 1 

X-1270 2 

X-2862 1 

X-2896 2 

UNIT 

IAX-4005-1M 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IAX-4005-lM 
(Issued 4-11-52) 

Name of Part 

ROTOR 
Spacer,Cam 
Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Rivet, Collar 
Washer, Plain, Advance 
Arm Mtg, 
LockwaSl.er, Advance Arm, 
1/4 
Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg • ., 

Sc., Skpf. # 10 
Screw, Advance Arm Mtg., 
Hex. Hd. l/4-20x5/8 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler (Marine), 

Chrysler (Industrial) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





r 
ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

lAY -4000} 
SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

IAY-6000 

Model No. No. Cyl. 

IAY-4001-1 6 
lAY -4001A-1 6 
lAY -4002-1 6 
lAY -4003-1 6 
IAY-4003-1F 6 
lAY -4003A-1 6 
lAY -4003B-1 6 
lAY -4004-1 6 
lAY -4004-1F 6 
lAY -4004A-1 6 
lAY -4004B-1 6 
IAY-4004C-1 6 
lAY -4005A-1 4 

lAY -4006-1 6 
lAY -4007A-1 6 
lAY -4008-1 6 
lAY -4009 6 
lAY -4009-1 6 
lAY -4009-1A 6 
IAY-4009A 6 
IAY-4009B 6 
lAY -4010 4 

lAY -4010A 4 
IAY-4012 4 
IAY-6001 6 

IAY-6003 4 

Printed in U.S. A. 

CUSTOMER 

Chrysler Ind., Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck (Canada) 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Towmotor 
Dodge Truck 
Towmotor 
Dodge Truck (Canada) 
Chris Craft 
Universal 
Universal 
Owens Yacht 
Palmer Marine 
Chris Craft 
Lathrop Marine 
Willys Truck 
Gray Marine 
Gray :Marine 

IA Y -4000 Series 
lAY -6000 Series 
(Issued 3-7-56) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Breaker Plate Assy. 

Assembly No. Cap Rotor 

IAY-4001-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
lAY -4001A-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
IAY-4002-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
IAY-4003-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
IAY-4003-1F IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 

IAY-4003A-1 IAT-1033 !AU-1016A 
lAY -4003B-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
IAY-4004-1 IAT-1033 1AU-1016A 
IAY-4004-1F lAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
lAY -4004A -1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 

!A Y -4004B -1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
JAY -4004C -1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
JAY -4005A-1 IAT-1041 IAT-1016 
JAY -4006-1 lAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
IAY-4007A-1 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 

IAY-4008-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A 
lAY-4009 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 
JAY -4009-1 lAT-1003 IAT-1016 
IAY-4009-1A IAT-1003 IAT-1016 
1AY-4009A IAT-1003 IAT-1016 

IAY-4009B IAT-1003 lAT-1016 
!AY-4010 IAT-1041 !AT -1016 
1AY-4010A IAT-1041 IAT-1016 
IAY-4012 lAT-1041 IAT-1016 
lAY-6001 IAT-1003 lAT-1016 
lAY -6003 IAT-1041 !AT-1016 

Rotor 

Bearing 

I 
I ; 

Drlv� Shaft 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Contact Set Condenser 

IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 

IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
!GW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 1AT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 

IGW-302808 1AT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
!GW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-3028D8 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 1AT-3076LA 

IGW-3028D8 1AT-3076LA 
!GW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
lGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-3028DS IAT-3076LA 
!GW-302808 IAT-3076LA 

IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
IGW-3028DS IAT-3076LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
!GW-302808 1AT-2015LA 
IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA 
lGW -3028DS IAT-3076LA 

Breaker 
Plate Assy. 

lAY -1004 
lAY -1004 
IAY-1004 
IAY-1004 
IAY-1004 

!AY-1004 
IAY-1004 
IAY-1004 
!AY-1004 
IAY-1004 

IAY-1004 
JAY -1004 
IAY-1004 
lAY -1004 
JAY -1004 

IAY-1004 
IAY-1004 
IAY-1004 
lAY-1004 
lAY-1004 

lAY-1004 
IAY-1004 
IAY-1004 
lAY-1004 
lAY-1004 
lAY-1004 

Bearings 
Base Assy. (2) Used 

IAY-2001 IG-579A 
IAY-2001 IG-579A 
lAY -2001 IG-579A 
IAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-20128 IG-579A 

IAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-20128 !G-579A 
lAY -2012 IG-579A 

JAY -2012 IG-579A 
lAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-2013 IG-579A 
IAY-2001 IG-579A 
IAY-2013 IG-579A 

IAY-2001 IG-579A 
IAY-2014 !G-579A 
IAY-2014 IG-579A 
IAY-2014 IG-579A 
IAY-2014 !G-579A 

lAY -2014 IG-579A 
JAY -2014 !G-579A 
IAY-2014 IG-579A 
1AY-2013B !G-579A 
IAY-2014A IG-579A 
IAY-2014A IG·579A 

W eight 
Spring Set 

Drive Shaft 

!GS-1112RA 
IG8-1112RA 
IG8-1113RA 
IG8-1113RE 
IG8-1113RE 

IGS-1113RE 
IG8-1113RE 
IG8-1112RE 
IG8-1112RE 
IG8-1112RE 

IG8-1112RE 
IGS-1112RI: 
IGS-1053RE 
IG8-1113RG 
IGS-1053RI!: 

IGS-1112RF 
IG8-1216R 
IGS-1216R 
IGS-1216R 
!G8-1216R 

IGS-1216R 
!GS-1216R 
IGS-1216R 
IGS-1134LE 
IGS-1180R 
IGS-1180R 

Condenser 

Gear 

Cam & Stop Plate Coupling 

Weight Cam& 
Spring Set stop Plate 

IG-636QS IG8-1100RA 
IGB-2928S IG8-1100RA 
IG-636H8 IG8-1100RX 
IGB-353B8 IGS-1100RX 
IGB-353B8 IGS-1100RX 

IG-636HS IGS-1100RX 
!GB-3298 IG8-1100RN 
!G-636QS IGS-1100RA-5 
!G-636QS IGS-1100RA-5 
IGB-29288 IGS-1100RA-5 

IGB-353BS lGS-llOOR-5 
!GB-29288 IGS-llOOR-5 
IGE-298 IGC-1132RG 
!G-636HS !GS-1100RX 
IGB-358AS IG8-1100RAF 

IG-636QS IGS-1100RA 
lG-8638 IGS-1100RN 
IGB-3128 IG8 -11 OORAF 
!GB-3128 IGS -11 OORAF 
IGE-248 IGS-1100RAE 

IGE-29S IG8-1100RAZ 
IG-8638 IGC-1132RM 
IGE-298 IGC-1132RN 
IG-884S IGC-1132LB 
IGE-298 IGS-llOORP 
!GC-2078 IGC-1132RF 

Gear or 
Coupling 

- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -

IA-113 
- - -

IA-113 

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

a 

0 
A B 

i) 
c D 

.i �, l 
A B c 

0 
c}j 

·Q 
_,. U B 

l'rl 
· .  a·� 

� 
'"

� 0 

A 

I � 
B 

e 
c 

D 

t--

B c 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

COLLAR, Shaft 

CONTACT, Plunger 

INSULATION, Bushing 

INSULATION, Terminal 

LOCKWASHERS 
(A) Advance Arm, 1/4 

(B) Breaker Plate Sc. #8 
(C) Condenser Mtg. Sc. #6 
(D) Terminal Stud #10 

NUT, Term. Stud, Hex. #10-32 

OILER 

POINTER, Advance Arm 

RIVET 
Collar 

Gear 

SCREWS 
(A) Advance Arm, Hex. Hd. 1/4-20x5/8 

(B) Breaker Contact, Fill Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

(C) Breaker Plate Mtg. , Rd. Hd. 
#8-32x5/16 

(B) Condenser Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 
#6-32x5/32 

SEAL, "O"RING, Dist. Base 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACERS 
(A) Cam 
(B) Terminal 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 

(B) Cap Clamp Spring & Hinge 
(C) Contact 

(A) Anti-Rattle 
(D) Friction 

STUD, Te-rminal, Primary 

WASHERS 
(A) Advance Arm Mtg. Sc., Plain 

(B) Breaker Contact, Plain #8 
(C) Insulated, Terminal Stud, Outer 
(D) Terminal Stud, Plain #10 
(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Lower 
(F) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper(lnner) 
(F) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper(Outer) 

WEIGHT, Governor 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

IAT-44 
IGS-114 

IGS-19S 

IGB-199 

IA0-7 

IAY-7 

IAY-8 

12X-199 

12X-195 
12X-194 
12X-196 

8X-173 

X-1590 

IGS-115 

S W-213 

SW-213 

8X-86 

8X-884 

8X-304 

8X-1546 

XA-744W 

IG-680 

IGS-99 
IAY-9 

IGT-70 

IGB-1007 
IA0-20 

IGT-69 
IAT-55 

X-931 

SW-634 

8X-350 
IGL-9A 
8X-183A 
IG-90 
IA0-10 
IA0-11 

IG-1456 
IGC-2168L 
IGC-2168R 

No. Used 

2 
1 
2 

2 

2 
2 
2 

Used On 

lAY -4005A-1, lAY -4007A-1, lAY -4012 
lAY -4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, lAY -4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
lAY -4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4006-1, lAY -4008-1 

lAY -4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, IAY-4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
lAY -4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4006-1, lAY -4008-1 
IAY-4012 

lAY -4001-1, A-1, lAY -4002-1, IAY-4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
IAY-4004-1 1F A-1 B-1 C-1 IAY-4006-1 IAY-4008-1 

lAY -4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, IAY-4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
lAY -4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, IAY-4005A-1, IAY-4006-1, 
lAY -4007A-1, IAY-4008-1, lAY -4009-1, -1A, IAY-4009, A, B, 
IAY-4010 A IAY-4012 IAY-6001 IAY-6003 
lAY -4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, IAY-4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
lAY -4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4005A-1, IAY-4006-1, 
lAY -4007A-1, IAY-4008-1, IAY-4009-1, -1A, IAY-4009, A, B, 
IAY-4010 A IAY-4012 IAY-6001 IAY-6003 

IAY-4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, IAY-4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
lAY -4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, IAY-4005A-1, IAY-4006-1, 
lAY -4007A-1, lAY -4008-1, IAY-4012 
All 
All 
All 

All 

All 

lAY -4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, lAY -4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
IAY-4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4006-1, IAY-4008-1 

IAY-4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, lAY -4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
IAY-4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, IAY-4006-1, IAY-4008-1, 
lAY -4012 
lAY -4005A-1 lAY -4007A-1 lAY -4009-1 -1A 

IAY-4001-1, A-1, IAY-4002-1, IAY-4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
IAY-4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4005A-1, IAY-4006-1, 
lAY -4007A-1, IAY-4008-1, IAY-4012 

All 

All 

All 

IAY-4012, lAY -6001, IAY-6003 

All 

All 
All 

lAY -4004C-1, lAY -4005A-1, lAY -4007A-1, lAY -6001, 
IAY-6003 
All 
lAY -4001-1, A-1, lAY -4002-1, lAY -4003-1, IF, A-1, B-1, 
lAY -4004-1, IF, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4006-1, lAY -4008-1 
IAY-4012 
lAY -4012 

All 

IAY-4001-1, A-1, lAY -4002-I: IAY-4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1 
IAY-4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, IAY-4005A-1, IAY-4006-1, 
IAY-4007A-1, IAY-4008-1, IAY-4012 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 

lAY -4001-1, A-1, lAY -4002-1 
IAY-4012 
lAY -4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, IAY-4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1 
lAY -4005A-1, lAY -4006-1, lAY -4007A-1, lAY -4008-1, 
lAY -4009 -1-1A A B lAY -4010 A lAY -6001 lAY -6003 

See Reverse Side 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Name 

;; q· ml WICKS 
(B) Felt, 

A (A) Felt, 
B 

(A) Felt, 

Cam Sleeve 
Dist. Oiler 

Dist. Oiler 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

IGH-28 
IGS-117 

IGT-117 

No. Used Used On 

All 
lAY -4005A-1, lAY -4007A-1, lAY -4009-1, -1A, lAY -4009, A, B, 
lAY -4010, A, JAY -4012, JAY -6001, JAY -6003 
lAY -4001-1, A-1, JAY -4002-1, lAY -4003-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, 
lAY -4004-1, 1F, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4006-1, lAY -4008-1 



/-

ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
lAY-4000 Series 

lAy -4000} SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST lAy- 6000 Series 
lAY-6000 (Issued 12-12-56) 

Model No. No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

lAY-4001-1 6 Chrysler Ind. Dodge Truck 
lAY-4001A-1 6 Dodge Truck (Canada) 
lAY-4002-1 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY-4003-1 6 Dodge Truck 
IA Y- 4003-1 F 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY- 4003A-1 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY-4003B-1 6 Dodge Truck 
IAY-4004-1 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY-4004-1F 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY-4004A-1 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY- 4004B-1 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY- 400 4C-1 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY-4005A-1 4 Towmotor 
IAY-4006-1 6 Dodge Truck 
lAY- 4007A-1 6 Towmotor 
IAY-4008-1 6 Dodge Truck (Canada) 
lAY -4009 6 Chris Craft 
lAY- 4009-1 6 Universal 
lAY-4009-1A 6 Universal 
lAY -4009A 6 Owens Yacht 
IAY-4009B 6 Palmer Marine 
lAY -4010 4 Chris Craft 
lAY- 4010A 4 Lathrop Marine 
IAY-4011 6 Towmotor 
IAY-4012 4 Willys Truck 
IAY- 4013 6 Gray Marine 
lAY- 4013A 6 Gray Marine 
IAY-401 4 4 Gray Marine 
IAY-4015A-1 4 Towmotor 
lAY-6001 6 Gray Marine 
lAY-6003 4 Gray Marine 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

Printed in U. S. A. 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

tlreaker Plate Assy. Bearing Driv� Shaft 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Breaker Bearings 
Assemhly No. Cap Rotor Contact Set Condenser Plate Assy. Base Assy. (2) Used 

IAY-4001-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A !GW-302808 !AT-3076LA IAY-1004 lAY-2001 IG-579A 
lAY-4001A-1 IAT-1033 !AU -1016A !GW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2001 IG-579A 
lAY-4002-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A !GW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2001 IG-579A 
IAY-4003-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A !GW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-4003-1F IAT-1033 !AU-1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA IAY-1004 lAY-2012S IG-579A 

lAY-4003A-1 !AT-1033 !AU -1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-4003B-1 !AT-1033 !AU-1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2012 IG-579A 
IAY-4004-1 IAT-1033 !AU -1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2012 IG-579A 
lAY-4004-1F IAT-1033 IAU-1016A !GW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-20128 IG-579A 
lAY-4004A-1 !AT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2012 IG-579A 

lAY-4004B-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2012 IG-579A 
lAY-4004C-1 !AT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2012 IG-579A 
lAY-4005A-1 IAT-1041 !AU -1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2013 IG-579A 
IAY-4006-1 IAT-1033 IAU-1016A IGW-302808 IAT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2001 IG-579A 
lAY-4007A-1 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2013 IG-579A 

IAY-4008-1 !AT-1033 !AU-1016A IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2001 IG-579A 
lAY-4009 !AT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-3028E8 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014 IG-579A 
lAY-4009-1 !AT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014 IG-579A 
!AY-4009-1A IAT-1003 !AT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014 !G. 579A 
lAY-4009A IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014 IG-579A 

lAY-4009B IAT-1003 !AT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2014 IG-579A 
lAY-4010 IAT-1041 !AT-1016 !GW- 3028E8 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014 IG-579A 
lAY-4010A IAT-1041 !AT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014 IG-579A 
lAY-4011 !AT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2013 !G-579A 
lAY-4012 IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-2015LA lAY -1004 lAY-2013B IG-579A 

IAY-4013 IAT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA IAY-1004 lAY-2014A IG-579A 
lAY-4013A !AT-1003 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014A IG-579A 
lAY-4014 IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 IAY-2014A IG-579A 
lAY-4015A-1 IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2013 IG-579A 
lAY-6001 IAT-1003 !AT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY-2014A IG-579A 

lAY-6003 IAT-1041 IAT-1016 IGW-302808 !AT-3076LA lAY -1004 lAY -2014A IG-579A 

Contact Set Condenser 

Gear 

Weight 
Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate Coupling 

Weight 
Drive Shaft Spring Set 

IGS-1112RA IG-636QS 
!GS-1112RA IGB-292SS 
!GS-1113RA IG-636HS 
!GS-1113RE IGB-353BS 
IGS-1113RE IGB-353BS 

!GS-1113RE IG-636HS 
IG8-1113RE IGB-3298 
IGS-1112RE IG-636Q8 
IG8-1112RE IG-636Q8 
!G8-1112RE IGB-29288 

IG8-1112RE IGB-353B8 
IG8-1112RE 1GB-29288 
IG8-1053RE IGE-298 
IG8-1113RG IG-636H8 
!G8-1053RE IGB-358A8 

IGS-1112RF IG-636QS 
IGS-1216R IG-863S 
IGS-1216R 1GB-3128 
!GS-1216R IGB-3128 
IGS-1216R IGE-248 

IG8-1216R IGE-298 
IG8-1216R IG-8638 
IG8-1216R IGE-298 
IG8-1053LE IGB-358A8 
IGS-1134LE IG-8848 

IG8-1180R IGE-298 
IG8-1180R IGE-298 
IG8-1180R IGC-2078 
!GS-1053LE IGE-298 
IG8-1180R IGE-298 

IG8-1180R !GC-2078 

Cam & 

Stop Plate 

IGS-llOORA 
IGS-llOORA 
!GS-llOORX 
IGS-llOORX 
IGS-llOORX 

IGS-llOORX 
IG8-1100RN 
IGS-llOORA-5 
IG8-llOORA-5 
IG8-1100RA-5 

IG8-1100R-5 
IGS-llOOR-5 
IGC-1132RG 
!G8-1100RX 
IGS-llOORAF 

IGS-UOORA 
lGS-llOORN 
IGS-UOORAF 
IG8-1100RAF 
IG8-llOORAE 

IGS-UOORAZ 
IGC-1132RM 
IGC-1132RN 
IG8-1100LC 
IGC-1132LB 

IG8-1100RP 
IG8-1100RP 
IGC-1132RF 
IGC-1132LF 
IGS-llOORP 

IGC-1132RF 

Gear or 
Coupling 

-
- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -

- -
- - -

-
- - - -

-

- - - -
- - - -
IA-113 
- - - -
IA-113 

-
-

- -

- - - -
- - -

- -
- - - -
- - - -
IG-644A 
- - - -

GE-88 
GE-89 
GE-89 
IG-644A 
- - - -

- - - -



�-

ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

a 

u 0 
A B 

(j 
C D 

( 
\ ·. ¥; 

·-· tf 'f A 
B 

c 

() 

c}j 
•CJ 

A U B 

o-�· 
t 

' 
A 

fiW/WVW 
Ll.i 

� 
c 

B 

D 

t-1 

A B c 

F E 

0 D 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

COLLAR, Shaft 

CONTACT, Plunger 

INSULATION, Bushing 

INSULATION, Terminal 

LOCKWASIIERS 
(A) Advance Arm, 1/4 

(B) Breaker Plate Sc. #8 
(C) Condenser Mtg. Sc. #6 
(D) Terminal Stud #10 

NUT, Term, Stud, Hex. #10-32 

OlLER 

POINTER, Advance Arm 

RIVET 
Collar 

Coupling 
Gear 

SCIIEWS 
(A) Advance Arm, Hex, Hd. 1/4-20X5/8 

(B) Breaker Contact, Fill Hd. 
#8-32X3/16 

(C) Breaker Plate Mtg. , Rd. Hd. 
#8-32X5/16 

(B) Condenser Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 
#6-32X5/32 

SEAL, "O"RING, Dist. Base 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACERS 
(A) Cam 
(B) Terminal 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 

(B) Cap Clamp Spring & Hinge 
(C) Contact 

(A) Anti-Rattle 
(D) Friction 

STUD, Terminal, Primary 

WASHERS 
(A) Advance Arm Mtg. Sc., Plain 

(B) Breaker Contact, Plain #8 
(C) Insulated, Terminal Stud, Outer 
(D) Terminal Stud, Plain #10 
(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Lower 
(F) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper (Inner( 
(F) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper (Outer) 
(E) Thrust, Advance Arm 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. No. V�s�e�d--------------�U�s�e�d�O�n�----------------------

IGC-1024AG-2 
!AT-44 
IGS-114 

IGS-19 

IGB-199 

IA0-7 

IAY-7 

IAY-8 

12X-199 

12X-195 
12X-194 
12X-196 

8X-173 

X-1590 

IGS-115 

SW- 213 

SW- 213 
SW- 213 

8X-86 

8X-884 

8X-304 

8X-1546 

XA-744W 

IG-680 

IGS-99 
IAY-9 

IGT-70 

IGB-1007 
lAO-20 

IGT-69 
!AT-55 

X-931 

SW- 634 

8X-350 
IGL-9A 
8X-183A 
IG-90 
!A0-10 
!A0-11 
IG-816A 

lAY -4009 
lAY-4005A-1, lAY-4007A-1, lAY-4011, lAY-4012, 4015A-I 
lAY-4001-1, A-1, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-I, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY-4006-1, lAY -4006 -I 

lAY-4001-I, A-1. lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-I, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY-4006-1, lAY-4008 -I 
lAY-4012 

lAY-4001-1, A-1, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-I, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-1, B-1, C- I, lAY-4006-1, lAY -4006 -I 

All 

All 

lAY-4001,1, A-I, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-I, IF, A-I, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-I, B-I, C-1, lAY-4005A-I, lAY-4006-1 
lAY-4007A-I, 4006-1, lAY-4011,4012, lAY-4015A-I 
All 
All 
All 

All 

All 

lAY-4001-1, A- I, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-1, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY-4006-1, lAY-4006-1 

lAY-4001-1, A-1, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-1, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-1, B-I, C-1, lAY-4006-1, lAY-4006 -I, 
lAY-4011,4012 
lAY-4015A-1 
lAY-4005A-1, lAY-4007A-1, 4009-1, lA, 4013, A, 4014 

lAY-4001-1, A-1, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-I, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-I, B-1, C-1, lAY-4005A- I, lAY-4006-1, 
lAY-4007 A-I, 4008 -I, 4011, 4012, 4015A-I 

All 

All 

All 

lAY-4012,4013, A, lAY-4014, lAY-6001, lAY-6003 

All 

All 
All 

lAY-4004C-1, lAY-4005A-1, 4007A-I, 4013, A, 4014, 
lAY-6001, lAY-6003 
All 
lAY-4001-1, A-1, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-I, B-1, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A· I. B-1, C-I, lAY-4006-1, lAY-4006 -I 
lAY-4011, 4012, 4015A -I 
lAY -4012 

All 

lAY-4001-1, A -1, lAY-4002-1, lAY-4003-1, IF, A-1, B- I, 
lAY-4004-1, IF, A-1, B-I, C-·1, lAY-4005A-1, lAY-4006-1 
lAY-4007A-1. 4008-1, 4012, 4015A-I 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
!AY-4009 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

.. 

iSi 
A 
;;w eJ 

B 

Name 

WEIGHT, Governor 

WICKS 
(B) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(A) Felt, Dist. Oiler 

(A) Felt, Dist. Oiler 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

IG-1456 
IGC-2168L 
IGC-2168R 

IGH- 26 

IGS-117 

IGT-117 

No. Used Used On 

lAY -4001-1, A-1, lAY -4002-1 
lAY- 4012, lAY- 4015A-1 
lAY- 4003-1, IF, A-1, B-1, lAY -4004-l,lF, A-1, B-1, C-1 
lAY- 4005A-l, lAY- 4006-1, lAY- 4007A-l, lAY- 4008-1, 
lAY- 4009-1, lA, A, B, lAY- 4010, A, 4013, A, 4014, 
lAY- 6001, lAY- 6003 

All 

lAY -4005A-l, lAY- 4007A-l, lAY- 4009-1, lA, lAY- 4009, A, 
lAY- 4009B, lAY -4010, 4Ql0A, lAY- 4012,4013, A, 4014, 
lAY- 4015A-1, lAY- 6001, 6003 
lAY- 4001-1, A-1, lAY -4002-1, lAY- 4003-1,1F, A-1, B-1, 
lAY- 4004-l,lF, A-1, B-1, C-1, lAY -4006-1, lAY- 4008-1 


